“WAIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: [}
North H:ardin High School-Phase 5 DATE: 11-30-12 ARCHITECT: []
Renovations

CONTRACTOR: []
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 0701C FIELD: []
McNutt Construction Co. CONTRACT DATE:
P.O. Box 431 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER [J

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

See Attached

The original Contract Sum was $ 717,283.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 5,294.50
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 722,577.50
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 350,769.75

$ 1,073,347.25

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is May 31, 2012

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Peck Flannery Gream & Warren McNutt Construction Co. Hardin County Board of Education
Architects, LLC
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
112 North Main et P.O. Box 431, Elizabethtown, KY 42702 65 WA Jenkins Rd
Elizabethtows; 4701 Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ADDRE ADDRESS

<
(Signature) BY (Signature)

Mark McNutt/President Nannette Johnston/Superintendent

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
/5 /(-127 2082

DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701 ™ - 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA”
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the iaw. This document was
produced by AlA software at 09:18:28 on 11/29/2012 under Order No.7450702988_1 which expires on 01/09/2013, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1953327713)
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Change Order #2

2.1 Modification to the exterior entry concrete slab layout, sidewalk at front and rear of new addition
to building and new location of the handicap ramp. Per MOD #5 drawing dated 4-29-11

ADD $3,764.00

2.2 MOD #6 drawing dated 7-12-11 showing new location for HVAC roof top condensing units CU-12
and CU-13. This change was directed to be paid by PFGW Architects and WBW Engineering.

ADD  $15,616.00

2.3 Repair existing masonry HVAC vents on outside of building.

ADD $3,268.00

2.4 Request by Architect to infill the interior brick recesses, Sheet A1.3 note #5

ADD $1,178.00

2.5 Credit for 5 Blue Spruce Trees.

Deduct $825.00

2.6 Demolition of existing tennis courts per PFGW email dated October 20,2011 and construction of
new tennis courts per drawings C1.1 and C1.2 provided by Engineering Design Group dated October 24,
2011

ADD  $327,768.75



McNutt Construction Company
P.O. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702

menutt@kvnet.org

(270) 737-8518
FAX (270) 737-0307
www.mcnutt-construction.com

February 22,2012

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC
112 North Main Street

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

Re: North Hardin High School
Phase 5-New South Entry

Dear Larry:

Ltem 2.1

Please find below our cost associated with the Mod #5 drawing for exterior concrete slab

modification. The cost of this work is $3.764.00.

Cost Breakdown

Material

Labor

Asphalt Patching (attached)
Bond Premium 1%
O&P15%

TOTAL

¥ 647.00
1,806.00
788.00
32.00
491.00

$ 3,764.00

Our material cost includes 5 yards of concrete and the truncated domes. Labor includes forming
of an additional 88 feet of turndown edge (2 men, 2 days), forming, placing, and finishing of
approximately 20 feet of additional 4-foot walk and installing the truncated domes (2 men, 5 %
hours). Labor rate is $42.00 per hour and half the cost of the asphalt patching.

If you have any questions or need any further information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Mark McNutt, President
MM/at

Eoprrad Chpporapnioy 530 aneive dotros oo



INVOICE

'_.CERTIFIED CONSTRUCTION CO. DATE INVOICE NO:
OF KENTUCKY, LLC
1991 ILLINOIS ROAD (40160) 08/31/2011 110571

P.O. BOX 876
RACLIFF, KY 40159-0876

BILL TO: MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION

P. 0. BOX 431
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42702 MCNUTT 11057
SERVICE CHARGE ___L"
OF 1.5% PER MONTH WILL BE ADDED ON | ')/}L’“ o ,z{ o
ANY BALANCE UNPAID AFTER 30 DAYS. ( } s;(-x\(_;«'-fl ‘ ‘9; ’
1 Do
THIS IS AN ANNUAL PERCENTAGE OF 18%. - &
P O NUMBER TERMS
DUE ON RECEIPT
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
08/31/2011
NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL
100% COMPLETE $1,575.00
2
UL W
AN 4
L
Fa ] ’
PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT TOTAL DUE $1,575.00
BILL CREDIT CARD # ( ) EXP:
BACK OF CARD

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



ARCHITECTS, LLC

Larry Gream Architect

B Aqsd
2 j»\_%' b,

April 29, 2011

e Ik
SECEWY o
McNutt Construction Company
P.O. Box 431
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702
RE: North Hardin High School
Architect Project No. 0701C
Exterior concrete slab modification

Dear Mark:

Attached are 2 copies of Mod. #5 dated April 29, 2011 showing modifications to the exterior
entry concrete slab layout, sidewalk at front and rear of new addition to building and new
location of the handicapped ramp.

Please proceed with this change on a time and material basis.

If you have any questions or should you require additional information, please do not hesitate to

call us.

Sincerely,

Phil Moyers

112 North Main Street = Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
270.765.2147 p = 270.765.2148 f « www. plgwarchitects.com



“ II}’ICN utt Construction Company 270
C .0. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702 (270) 737-8518

mcnu“@kvnet.org FAX (270) 737-0307
. www.mcnutt-construction.com

May 18, 2012

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC
112 North Main Street

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 I fem Z Q.,

ATTN: Larry Gream

Re: North Hardin High School
Phase 5

Dear Larry:
Per your request to relocate the condensing unit on the roof please add:
Cost Breakdown

Knights Mechanical (attached) $ 9,532.00

Trans Electric (attached) 1,374.00
Geoghegan Roofing (attached) 2,499.00
Bond 1.3% 174.00
O&P15% 2.037.00
TOTAL $ 15,616.00

If you have any questions or need any additional information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Mark McNutt, President

Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer
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October 12, 2011

Attn: Lisa Thomas

McNutt Construction

PO Box 431

Elizabethtown, KY 42702

RE: North Hardin High School

Per your request of July 14, 2011 regarding extra work and our response of July 18, 2011

LaborHours 355 @ $57.00 $2,023.50
Material $ 225.00
Truck & Equipment $ 250.00
Total $2,498.50
Sincerely, B
31‘7/4’/ /j)%ﬂ/%?z ;
“~Josepl’S. Bowling /
Geoghegan Roofing Corp

Enclosures (3)
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TRANS ELECTRIC, INC. RECEIVED SEP - &

2700Diode Lane
Louisville, Kentucky 40299
Telephone: 502/266-6669
Facsimile: 502/266-6671
KY License No. CE10811

06 September 2011

Mr. Mark McNutt

McNutt Construction Co.

PO Box 431

Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702

Re: North Hardin High School
New South Entry — Phase 5
RFC #1

Dear Mark:

Per request of Peck Flannery Gream Warren Inc., labor and material to relocate RTU at the above
location.

Material: $224.95 See attached
KY Sales Tax: § 13.49
Labor: $1,039.51 (18.5 Hrs. @ $56.19 Each)
Subtotal: $1,277.95
75%0&P: § 95.84
Total: $1,373.79

If I can be of any further assistance, please don’t hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

0. J. Baker

O. J. Baker
President

Enclosure

northhardinrfc#1/c/doc

Material Handling Systems, Industrial, & Commercial Installations



Job Name: North Hardin High Schooi

items+ByProducts
Item # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY CUSTOMER UNIT
14 #10 THHN-BLK/SOL 55 $276.750 M
15  #10 THHN-WHT/SOL 55 $276.750 M
21 #10 THHN-GRN/SOL 55 $276.750 M
30 #12 THHN-BLK/SOL 110 $199.800 M
31 #12 THHN-WHT/SOL 110 $199.800 M
32 #12 THHN-GRN/SOL 110 $199.800 M
33 #12 THHN-RED/SOL 55 $199.800 M
34 #12 THHN-BLU/SOL 55 $199.800 M
503 3/4" EMT CONDUIT 50 $52.650 C
542 3/4° EMT CMP CONNMT 4 $66.717 C
555 3/4" EMT CMP COUP 5 $70.011 C
568 3/4° EMT SUPPORT 8 $67.500 C
1117 6X6X4 J-BOXN3R 2 $16.200 E
1403 1/2"-LT/SEALTITE 10 $72.206 C
1416 1/2° SEALTITE CONN 2 $2.598 E
1,429 1/2" SEALTITE-90 CONN 2 $4498 E
Totals:
Assemblies
ASSEM-NO DESCRIPTION QUANITY
842 3/4"-EMT/ICMPMWSUPT 50
843 3/4"-EMT/CMP/TERM 2
1,899 3/#12 BLKWH/GR 55
1,801 5/#12 BLK/RED/BLUMWH/GR 55
1,902 3/#10 BLK/WH/GR 55

Totals:

Report Totals:

items+ByProducts

CUSTOMER COST
$224.95

Assemblies

9/6/2011 10:37:23 AM McCormick Systems Inc.

CUSTOMER COST
$15.22
$15.22
$15.22
$21.98
$21.98
$21.98
$10.99
$10.99
$26.33

$2.67
$3.50
$5.06
$32.40
$7.22
$5.20
$9.00

$224.95

Page: 2o0f2



Knight's Mechanical, LLC Invoice: 1010
4250 Leitchfield Road
Cecilia, KY 42724

(270) 765-4141 -

RECEIVED H3Y - @ 2p11
Sold Ship
to to
MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION MCNUTT CONST-NORTH HARDIN #5
109 GAITHER STATION ROAD INSTALL HVAC @ NORTH HARDIN
P.0. BOX 431 PHASE §
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42702
Invoice
Account P.O. Num Ship Via Ship Date Terms Date Page
MCNUTT C NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL PH 5 Net 30 9/28/11 1
08/12/11 - RELOCATE CONDENSING UNITS @ NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL PHASE
5
Unit Extended
item Quantity Description Price Price
60 1/2"ACRL COPPER 2.25 135.00
8 3/4"L RADIUS 90 4.44 35.52
8 1/2" L RADIUS 90 4.96 39.68
4 3/4" C COUPLIN 0.86 3.44
4 1/2"C COUPLIN 1.26 5.04
2 1/4"C COUPLIN 1.44 2.88
4 3/8"C COUPLIN 0.55 2.20
10  7/8 UNISTRUT 1.45 14.50
0.5 SILVER SOLDER 110.40 55.20
60 7/8" ARMAFLEX 1.70 102.00
60 1/2" ARMAFLEX 1.31 78.60
120 3/8" ARMAFLEX 1.16 139.20
1 TAPE 7.68 7.68
60 3/4" OD COPPER HARD LOXY ACR20 5.06 303.60
1 3/8" ODX100 COPPER REFRIGERANT COIL 171.42 171.42
1 1/4" ODX50 COPPER REFRIGERANT COIL 55.45 55.45
75 1/2" CTS 2IPS PIPE CLAMP F/STRUT 2.29 171.75
2 84" X4 EQUIPMENT RAILS 253.61 507.22
1 4X4X10#2 TYPE CA GROUND CONTACT 14.15 14.15
1  THROUGH THE ROOF FLEX SEAL GALLON 53.78 53.78
6139400 60 ACR COPPER 1/2" X 20' L HARD
COPPER TUBE 2.25 135.00
2295400 8 ACR 90 LONG RADIUS ELL 3/4" 4.44 35.52
2295310 8 ACR 90 LONG RADIUS ELL 1/2" 497 39.76
2249880 4  3/4 SWT C x C COUPLING -

COPPER 0.86 3.44



Knight's Mechanical, LLC Invoice: 10100%
4250 Leitchfield Road
Cecilia, KY 42724

(270) 765-4141

Sold Ship
to to
MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION MCNUTT CONST-NORTH HARDIN #5
109 GAITHER STATION ROAD INSTALL HVAC @ NORTH HARDIN
P.0O. BOX 431 PHASE 5

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42702

Invoice
Account P.O. Num Ship Via Ship Date Terms Date Page
MCNUTT C NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL PH 5 Net 30 9/28/11 2
Unit Extended
item Quantity Description Price Price
1 RELOCATE CONTROL WIRING FOR ROOF
TOP (BELCO) 991.73 991.73
1 INSTALL (2) CURB RAILS IN TREMCO
WARRANTY ROOF (SWIFT ROOFING) 2946.32 2,946.32
1 CRANE (BOOMER) 330.00 330.00
1 START UP ON EQUIPMENT (TRANE) 601.70 601.70
Total Material and Other 6,981.78
B-S1 2.00 HRS SHEETMETAL INSTALLER 08/12/11 50.00 100.00
B-S1 2.00 HRS SHEETMETAL INSTALLER 08/12/11 50.00 100.00
B-S1 8.00 HRS SHEETMETAL INSTALLER 08/17/11 50.00 400.00
B-S1 8.00 HRS SHEETMETAL INSTALLER 08/17/11 50.00 400.00
B-S1 8.00 HRS SHEETMETAL INSTALLER 08/18/11 50.00 400.00
B-S1 8.00 HRS SHEETMETAL INSTALLER 08/18/11 50.00 400.00
B-S1 3.00 HRS SHEETMETAL INSTALLER 08/23/11 50.00 150.00
B-S1 6.00 HRS SHEETMETAL INSTALLER 08/25/11 50.00 300.00
B-St 6.00 HRS SHEETMETAL INSTALLER 08/25/11 50.00 300.00
Total Labor 2,550.00
Subtotal 9,5631.78

Total $9,531.78



PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARREN
ARCHITECTS, LLC

Larry Gream. Architect

July 12, 2011

McNutt Construction Company
P.O. Box 431
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702
RE: North Hardin High School
Architect Project No. 0701C

Relocate CU-12 & CU-13 HVAC

Condensing Units on Roof

Dear Mark:

Attached is Mod. 6 drawing dated July 12, 2011 showing a new location for HVAC roof top
condensing units CU-12 and CU-13. Please proceed with the above change on time and material.

This change will be paid by PFGW Architects and WBW Engineering.

If you have any questions or should you require additional information, please do not hesitate to

call us.

incere

L Gream

112 North Main Street = Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
270.7652147 p =« 270.765.2148 f a www pigwarchitects com
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(270) 737-8518

McNutt Construction Company EAX (701 190307
P.O. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702 e sostrictir o
menutt@kvnet.org

May 18, 2012

7.3

Peck, Flannery, Gream and Warren 2 feﬂ’l
112 North Main St.

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

Re:  North Hardin High School- Phase 5

Dear Larry:

Per your request to repair existing HVAC vent, please add 3268.00.

Cost Breakdown
Commonwealth Masonry (attached)  $2.805.00
Bond 1.3% $37.00
O&P 15% $426.00

$3,268.00
If you have any questions or need any further information please call me at our office.

Sincerely,

Mark McNutt
President

Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer
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COMMONWEALTH MASONRY, INC.

Garry R. Grubbs
302 Presidential Boulevard

Hodgenville, KY 42748
Phone: (270)358-9226
Fax: (270)358-0848
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(270) 737-8518
FAX (270) 737-0307
www.mcnuft-construction.com

McNutt Construction Company
P.O. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702

menutt@kvnet.org

May 18, 2012

Peck, Flannery, Gream and Warren
112 North Main St. I’]LQM Z "/

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

Re:  North Hardin High School- Phase 5

Dear Larry:

Per your request to infill the interior brick recesses, sheet A1.3 note 5, please add $1,178.00.

Cost Breakdown
Commonwealth Masonry (attached) $1,011.00

Bond 1.3% $13.00
O&P 15% $154.00
$1,178.00

If you have any questions or need any further information please call me at our office.

Sincerely,
A
: /’L’é\/ M WW

Mark McNutt

President

Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer



RECEIVED NOV 1§ 2011

COMMONWEALTH MASONRY, INC.

Garry R. Grubbs
302 Presidential Boulevard

Hodgenville, KY 42748
Phone: (270)358-9226
Fax: (270)358-0848
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McNutt Construction Company (270) 737-8518
P.0. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702 FAX (270) 737-0307

mcnutt@kvnet.org

www.cnuftt-construction.com

October 15, 2012
Ifem 7.5

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC
112 North Main Street

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

Re: North Hardin High School
Phase 5-New South Entry

Dear Larry:

As requested we have revised our proposal for the credit for the five blue spruce trees that
were installed on the project. The credit for the trees is $825.00. That is for five trees at
$165.00 per tree.

We have removed all the trees that were set and repaired the area where they were planted.

If you have any questions or need any further information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Mark McNutt, President

Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer



rage 1 utLt

McNutt Construction I fem 2.0

From: "Larry Gream" <igream@pfgw.org>

To: "Gary Milby" <Gary.Milby@Hardin.kyschools.us>

Cc: "Rusty Taylor" <Rusty. Taylor@Hardin.kyschools.us>; "Mark McNutt" <mcnutt@kvnet.org>
Sent: Thursday, October 20, 2011 9:19 AM

Attach: Demo Scope of Work.wpd
Subject: NHHS Phase 5 Tennis Court Replacement -Demolition Scope of work

Gary:

Attached is a demolition scope of work draft that can be sent to Mark McNutt should the
board wish to proceed as we discussed yesterday. Let me know if you wish changes.

I am sending a copy of this to Mark so that he can also see what we have in mind.

Larry Gream

PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARREN
ARCHITECTS, LLC

112 North Main Street
Efizabethiown, Kentocky 42701
Phone: 270-765-2947 Fax: ZTO-765-2148

10/21/2011



11/28/2011 16:21 2707652148

North Hardin High School
Phase 5

PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC

Change to McNutt Construction Contract - Tennis Court Replacement

Demolition Scope of Work

PAGE 82/82

item Action
1 Existing tennis court fencing Demolish and remove from site
2 Tennis Court lights and poles Demolish and remove from site
3 Top layer of asphalt Demolish and remove from site
4 Slip sheet of rock approximately 3" Push to appropriate location for
deep reuse for new court construction
Lower level of asphalt Demolish and remove from site
6 Layer of dense grade aggrade Leave in piace as base for new
construction




(270) 737-8518
FAX (270) 737-0307
www.mcnutt-construction.com

McNutt Construcuion Company
P.O. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702

mcnutt@kvnet.org

November 30, 2011

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC
112 North Main Street
Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATIN: Larry Gream

Re: North Hardin High School
Phase 5-New South Entry

Dear Larry:

We are writing to request payment for work completed to date on the tennis court construction
Change Order per the breakdown below and the attached invoices.

Cost Breakdown
Labor 144 ¥4 hours @ $43.00 / hour $6,213.50
Materials and Expenses 6,439.95
Sub-Contracts 96,255.00
Bond Premium 1.3% 1,415.81
Overhead & Profit 8% 8,825.94
TOTAL $119.150.20

If you have any questions or need any further information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Lisa Thomas, Vice President
LT/at

Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer
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Dupli~e*“2r Sales & Servic~. 'c.

Customer Number: ETO0554

» 831 EAST BROADWAY
M
; LOUISVILLE, KY 40204 Invoice Number: 79614A PG (1)
(502) 589-5555 _
: 1-800-633-8921 Invoice Date: 10/31/11
Total Due: $47.17

LISA THOMAS
MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION CO

PO BOX 431
ELIZABETHTOWN KY 42702-0431 ] )
We accept Mastercard, Visa, American Express

& Discover Credit Cards!

[N ]

on

RETURN REMITTANCE COUPON WITH YOUR PAYMENT

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE

Dlgp’icator isales - CVERDUE ACCOUNT/S WILL BE CHARGED A LATE
& ervice’ nc. LISA THOMAS PAYMENT FEE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% ANNUALLY!}
E31 _Eaﬁt B&c\){agévf A # MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION CO INV #: 79614A
ouisville, I PO BOX 431 .
502-589-5555 :ELIZABETHTOWN KY 42702-0431 INV DATE: 10/31/11

1-800-633-8921

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS UNLESS NOTED BELOW

CUSTOMER NO. DATE ORDERED DATE SHIPPED SHIP VIA REPRESENTATIVE
ET0554 10/31/11 ETSCO05 FT
E " PRG ‘. SHIPPED PRODNO.  DESCRIPTION T S
11 11 | 9FTWFC *FAST TRACK WIDE FORMAT 3.500 38.50
% COPY
TTEM# 9FTWFC
3 3 | SFTWFC FFAST TRACK WIDE FORMAT 2.000 6.00
* COPY
T TEM# 9FTWFC
FT OCTOBER BILL{ING 4 ogei b
" o ’ 1 7R A LN AT
43k 753]- 102 Roy 1€ | gl 1
..J_:) I _......;-—-n.._-..-——"‘ - e
al oo .
2,77 L jof $+4
;o
1.4 /13
~ T 0T
E AL
g L %
— N \
g Ao \ L)
5\
SUBTOTAL
44.50
TAX TOTAL DUE
2.67 47.17 .~

Comments:



AA Portable Sanitation N B‘BV@E@@

P.0. Box 22
Ceciiia, KY 42724 Number: 21445

(270) 766-1915 Date: 31-Oct-2011

P.O. Number:
JOB SITE 4541
BILL TO 44
McNutt Construction North Hardin High School
PO Box 431 Radcliff, KY 40160
Elizabethtown, KY 42702

Last Payment Date:

Job Number: Accounting ID: North Hardin High Schoot 11-Oct-2011
From => To Duration Unit/Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension
31-0ct-2011 => 27-Now-2011 28 Reguler Units 1 $5.00 |7 $5.00
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
31-0ct-2011 = 27-Nov-2011 28 Weekly Service 1 $67.30 [ $67.30
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
(C4]
E000 =
il -?{:}0 G}d/; 'f'\i
ey P A
§6'1 114 qu
Taxable Amount  Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $67.30
Rental: $5.00 6 $0.30 KY Sales Tax Subtotal Taxable: $5.00
Senvice: $0.00 $0.00 NoTax Subtotal Tax: $0.30
Current Invoice Total: $72.60
Payment Terms: Upon Receipt +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 $72.60+

IN THE EVENT OF DEFAULT. INTEREST OF 1.5% PER MONTH, 18 % PER ANNUM, ALONG WITH ALL COSTS OF COLLECTIONS AND/OR
ATTORNEY FEES AND COURT COST WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR ACCOUNT. RETURN CHECK FEE IS $25.00.

From: Please detach here and return the bottom portion with your payment.
McNutt Construction
P O Box 431 Invoice No. Date Current Amount
Flizabethtown, KY 42702 21445  31-Oct-2011 $72.60
To: $72.60

If you would like to pay using your credit card,
please fill in the following information:

AA Portable Sanitation

P.O. BOX 22 Credit Card Number Date Expires

Cecilia, KY 42724 Signature Amount to Pay
or leave blank

to pay in full
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INVOICE

# ? L Customer No. MCN100
3600 LEITCHFIELD ROAD Invoice Date 10/31/2011
CECILIA, KY 42724 Invoice Number 611183 Page 1
Job Id NORTH HARDIN
PO # / Lot # 1670
Credit Terms Net 30 Days
McNUTT CONSTRUCTION Usage SIDEWALK
P.O. BOX 431 PP
ELIZABETHTOWN KY 42701 RPN AR
© {
A b‘)\}'
Date Ticket Qty Description Price Amount
10/31/11 646906 10.00 CY| 4000 PSI PERFORMANCE MIX 77.00 770.00 *
10/31/11 646906 1.00 EA] FUEL SURCHARGE 4.00 4.00
10/31/11 646909 10.00 CY] 4000 PSI PERFORMANCE MIX 77.00 770.00 *
10/31/11 646909 1.00 EA| FUEL SURCHARGE 4.00 4.00
10/31/11 646911 10.00 CY| 4000 PSI PERFORMANCE MIX 77.00 770.00 *
10/31/11 646911 1.00 EA| FUEL SURCHARGE 4.00 4.00
10/31/11 646914 7.50 CY| 4000 PSI PERFORMANCE MIX 77.00 577.50 *
10/31/11 646914 1.00 EA| FUEL SURCHARGE 4.00 4.00
10/31/11 646917 1.00 CY| 4000 PSI PERFORMANCE MIX 77.00 77.00 *
10/31/11 646917 1.00 EA| FUEL SURCHARGE 4.00 4.00
FO00
5000 .
757 ;
j4500 VR
oYy,
v
WE NOW ACCEPT CREDIT CARD Sub-Total 2984.50
AND DEBIT CARD PAYMENTS. Non-Tax Total 20.00
TO PAY BY CREDIT OR DEBIT Sales Tax- KY 177.87
CARD CALL (270) 737-8296. R :




GRE,_

GEME RAY ELECTPIC €O TC
KY ficense CEBB8Y

Gene Ray Electric Co. Inc.
304 Valley Creek Road
Elizabethtown, KY 42701-9097

Bill To:

INVOICE

Due date: 11/30/2011

Project:
NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL
801 S. LOGSDON PARKWAY

RADCLIFF, KY
P.O. BOX 431 :
Invoice date: 10/31/2011
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42702-0431 Our Jobld: 1101

P.O.Number: MARK McNUTT
Terms: NET 30 DAYS

MARK McNUTT REQUESTED EXISTING TENNIS COURT LIGHTING
TO BE DISCONNECTED. EXISTING LIGHTING IS FED OVERHEAD
FROM KU POLE. NO WIRING COULD BE DISCONNECTED.

2 EA MANHOURS - BRYAN RAY (OVERTIME) 75.00 150.00
4100
&1 ())
8
S/
N-10- 1 A
Al

2% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PAST DUE AMOUNTS.
PLEASE PAY FROM INVOICE.

Total due: 150.00%

All cost & legal expenses incurred by the company in enforcing it's rights here under will be the responsibility of the customer, who shall be liable to the company for
all rebilling charges, interest charged, collection costs, court costs and attorney fees.

Page 1/1



RSC Equipment Rental

RSC

210 CORPORATE DRIVE ]
ELIZABETHTOWM, KY 42701 I-JVOIgE # 49829784002
Equipmentﬁental NVOI DATE..10/31/11 ] o—0
270-763-1170  Store:380 RSCrental.com _—
T2 : _—
3 42- MONUTT CONSTRUCT / CUSTOMER PICK UP, ELIZASE Customer 7000775 Invoice Total -
S | CUSTOMER PICK UP Date Out U287 9-2U AV 148.40
l Billed Thru T3 T 1052 AM
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701 Off Rent
E Phone #: 270-737-8518 Contact: TODD Confirmation #
NHMS TENNIS COURTS
QOrdered By ToDD
1592 R Ordered BY
MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION Sales Rep STONEBURNER CHARLES
109 GAITHER STATION RD Terms DUE UPON RECEPT OF INVOICE

ELTZABETHTOWN KY 42701-9335

RENTAL RETURN Page: 1

Remit Payment To: PO Box 840514

DALLAS, TX 75284-0514

0000000070097791031k2011000000000014840000000000498297840027

Retum this portion win Payment

Invoice: 49829784 -002 Customer: 7009779 PO #: NHMS TENNIS COURTS

Job Name: 42- MCNUTT CONSTRUCT / CUSTOMER PICK UP, ELIZABE

Qty | Unit/ item # | MakeModei / Description Min | Day | Week | 4Week | Amount
1 878803 WACKER WP1550AW 69.00 69.00 259.00 603.00 138.00
¢ PLATE COMPACTOR-FWD-3-3.9K FORCE Ser #: 6711650
Env Fee Rates Dy/Wk/Mo: 1.00/3.00/6.00
SALES (ITEMS:
Qty Item Number Description Unit Price
1 ERF ENVIRONMENTAL RECOVERY FEE EA 2.000 2.00
[£0A]
5000 .
4800 A
7517 Q \15
Mo
A
S
Sub-total: 140.00
State Tax: 8.40 Tax: 8.40
Total: 143.40
|F THE EQUIPMENT DOES NOT WORK MULTIPLE SHIFTS OR RSC EQUIPMENT RENTAL, INC. CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE CUSTOMER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE
PROPERLY. NOTIFY THE OFFICE AT @ OVERTIME RATES MAY 0 BILLS FOR TIME OF POSSESSION 0 FOR REFL/IiIgNRGE:/I\I‘R: DAMAGE e FOR sTgFEESKAEFEEP:J'ng A:Aém:abécé AND

ONCE OR CALL 1-800-222 7777 APPLY INCLUDING HOLIDAYS

—_

LDW Assurance will be charged absent proof of insurance listing RSC Equipment Rental Inc. as the loss payee. LDW Assurance is NOT INSURANCE

and does not cover upset, overturned, tire or overhead damage or accessory items regardless of fault.
Customer must call to release equipment and is responsible for released equipment until it is picked up.
Customer is fully responsible for the safekeeping, maintenance, damage to or theft of items rented.

All Terms and Conditions of your original Rental and Sales Agreement apply to this invoice.

INFRIN

Terms: Payment Due Upon Receipt of invoice - Delinquency charges, at the maximum monthly rate allowed by law, will
apply 30 days from the date of invoice. Coliection fees for delinquent accounts, including attorney / coliection

agency fees and expenses incurred by RSC Equipment Rental inc., are the responsibility of the customer.

101.2011110007002.01592

ASF0O6 08)18/2009



ORDER ‘ 288434 //\/\\ PICK 4590747
JTiA L
it FLUMBERS SUFAY ﬁll -
BR:14 Elizabethtown Page 1 of 1
308 Peterson Drive Fdkkdekkddied COD Ak dedekkAkd 11/4/2011 07:52:56
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
270.737-7473 Customer Copy
SOLD TO: 23760 SHIP TO: ROUTE: ALL
Cash Elizabethtown Cash Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown Elizabethtown, KY
Elizabethtown, KY USA
USA
270-737-7473
RDER DATE PO NUMBER/JOB # WRITER
11/3/2011 MC NUT 270-268-1206. . . ROB.LLOYD
DATE REQUIRED DATE EmFPEa e "SHIP VIA
11/3/2011 ' WC: Will Call
Delivery instructions: CUSTOMER WILL PICK UP AT ETOWN COUNTER
LN DESCRIPTION ORDER  BIO  DISP SHIP uom UNITPRICE
Customer Notes: )
2 0421AA P
0 .74
4in SNAP TEE ! "1_' EA 57
_ _ Y01-A04
T 0473010088 400 o 400  FT os2
4in x 100ft BLACK SOCK PIPE b —
ROLL= 4
: . YARD
# Bags # Boxes # Pleces # Skids # Pipe Bundies
Qty:
Staged:
Picked By: Loaded By: SUB-TOTAL: 252.78
TAX: 15.16
GRAND TOTAL: 267.94
Terms & Conditions: Claims for shortages must be received within 48 hours of receipt of material, Prior consent of PSC and original
sales ticket or Invoice # is required for all d ial Reﬁmdﬁngchmapplym'aﬂmﬁmedmamial. All retums are subject to
acceptance from manufacturer. Orders received and pr d are subj mnﬁowcmuﬂmoncbatge. Special Order items are
no! lable and nable. Plumbers S ipply Co. donnotmmnﬁchnedmgoodsuseﬂsandmakesnoexprmwmuwthueon
There are no warranties which extend beyond the face hererof and specxﬁully ‘Plumbers Supply Co. disclaims all implied warranties,
luding any implied ormerchanmbhhtyorﬁmmforapmmﬂaruse. mmammdlchmgamﬂbepmdp«me
paymanmnsofﬂ:emcountmddlntFmoeChng&ofls%permonﬂlwxllapplyﬁoall srdue bal on the If event of

any default in payment, Puxchasushallpxynllmmeyfeamdlmwﬂmmupmofﬁemmbﬂwemﬂxepamag equal to
25% of the balancs, which the parties agree are reasonsble. Seller’ soblxgmonuupmslyoondmnned upon assent to these terms and
conditions. Buyer will be deemed to have assented to these terms and eondmons unless Seller receives written notice of any objection
within 5 days after the date Buyer receives this writing.

* Complete Order *
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POBOX5012 Elizabethtown, KY42702-5012

Account Name
NUTT CONSTRUCTION

Account Number
z 37050

Phone Nirmber
Multiple Services

Summary of Char jes ThrotLgh 11/27/11
Basic Ftrs Chgs & Equip Air SMS/MMS Data
Rate Rate Credits Charge Time Toll Overage Overage Tax Total
Account Level Charges
0.00 0.00 -15.89 15.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.43 -1.43
270-268-1206 Svc,Plan: Corporate Addline 3000
8.99 | &'»5 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.98 0.00 0.00 512 27.09
270-268-1209 Svc Plan: Corporate Addline 3000
9.99 f i 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.95 14.94
270-401- 1098 ve Plan: Corporate Addline 3000
9.99 ; flﬁi ?= < 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.66 22.65
270-723-0351 Svc Plan: Corporate Addline 3000
9.99 l&r} 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.08 26.67
270-735-3275 Svc Plan: Corporate Addline 3000
9.99 joh i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.92 14.51
270-735-6930 Svc Plan: Corporate Addiine 3000
9.99 {154 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.84 13.83
270-735-6947 ,Svc Plan: Corporate Addiine 3000
9.99 Nzs i 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.66 22.65

N7A.7QR. Q2RO Cuer Dlame Mmecmmratn Addilnma 9100

Invoice Information

Please detach and return above portion with your payment

Important Messages

Invoice Date: 10/27/11

Account Number: 203337050

Phone Number: Multiple Services o el WD o Plomto 6
. UEgI'ESS eluiar nhas the right Nationwide Data an to fiit

‘g:f; lDDu_ ipate' 1$13/§g/l; your busy life. Check out the 5GB Home and 1GB

Summary of Charges

Previous Balance: 433.11

10/26/11 CHECK Payment 78.00CR

10/26/11 CHECK Payment 355.11CR

Total Payments Received

Through 11/01/11: 433.11CR

Balance Forward: 0.00

Total Monthly Charges: 367.10

State Taxes: 18.89

Local Taxes: 8.44

Total Current Charges: 395.43

Total Amount Due by 11/26/11: 39543 295 Y
it jon Jof iz 67 14860  §31-l0z

L By OO 2 00 Ze.00

i
¥

i-11-

% mﬂ

NN

31 45

nans 1 nf 19

Nationwide Data for $25.00 or select the 200MB
Nationwide Data for $15.00. See stores for details or goto
bluegrasscellular.com for more information.

Unumirep NaTionwipe TaLic
Bluegrass Cellular has a new plan in town. Nationwide Talk
and Text is here. For $59.99 everyone can enjoy talking and
texting as much as you want wherever you want in the United
States. Some restrictions apply. See store for details or visit
bluegrasscellular.com for more information.

InTropuang Tue New BruecrassCeriutan.com
In Bluephoria, BluegrassCellutar.com has a new face.
Check out the new layout, support sections, tips and tricks
ction, Answer Zone and eNewsletter sign up for all your
nationwide wireless needs. Sign up for our eNewsletter
and you could win a $100 Bluecard. Get started now at
bluegrasscellutar.com.

BLUEGRASS
CELLULAR

: , ) L. i
Menfust fHepiod

g

For more information regardmg your account, please call us at

1-800-928-CELL or 3iai -

BT Feom oy Repsegrass S oo o

AL ”
LA S 4



uﬁi CKING LLC
wwﬁ m\uuu .rw ..Nv v\uzomm_a moma

1, Kentucky 42701
737-9193 N
SRV NDY - o
e R W LAy
NAME i
ADDRESS
SOLD BY
QUANTITY P i
T mﬁ%ﬁeﬂ\ [2.201293.2%
e TN
szﬁ »\.p\ N Y
8L & g\\ V)
@mﬁﬂn I \\\C u\\/ Namw...Wm..
0B & ite V1
@a@a% il —FAX »:& m.ﬂ~ o
TOTAL ol ETT) ,ﬂw

ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE )0&\%m_u BY THIS BILL.

\

Recieved by:

MINK TRUCKING LLC

2184 Springfield Road
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
(270) 737-9193

CUSTOMER'S

ORDER NUMBER o DATE

NAME ] {7 2y

ADDRESS LV sd s ol (e sermtd )

soLp8y | casH [cop. fcHaRcE| oON mpse. J: pap] "
ACCT. RETD. |} oUT

QUANTITY .| DESCRIPTION | Price AMOUNT

T I Bl (oS 30 20

18 _._ L 304,20 |

w | g u& 2S5

TOTAL . ﬁ.\wNN\ ,Nm

ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE >08§1>Z_m0 BY THIS BILL.

Recieved by:




CONSTRUCTION Bmmm :
MACH’NEHY' s e R S R

COMPANY
Rental Return Page: 1
Invoice Number: 5020948
?;:} g (\ :'_I I"\,;'I I’_ e Ml"‘, G A Invoice Date: 11/14/2011
T o Contract # R016272

Bill To: Ship To Address:

CRS CONSTRUCTION, INC CRS CONSTRUCTION, INC

139 JOE MARSHALL ROAD north hardin high

GLASGOW, KY 42141 radcliff, KY
Custome( PO: Ship Via: Confirm To: Terms:
north hardin hs CONTRACT HAULING CHRIS SHIRLEY DUE UPON RECEIPT
item Number Shipped Returned Unit Price  Extension
COMPAC-SOIL 84" 1.00 1.00 1,300.00

CA250D, 84" ROLLER, SOIL VIBRA

11/2/2011 11/11/2011
Serial Number: CMC876 Meter Reading 1,268.20 1,272.00

DELIV2 300.00

"W" TRANSFER
PICKU2 300.00

"W" TRANSFER

FUEL 74.85
15 GAL @4.99 GAL N

%

oo Joby T X
ot L 5000
Pt 1800
s 57
. Net Order: 1,974.85
Remit to:
Construction Machinery Co I
P.0O. Box 175 Freight: 0.00
Fisherville, KY 40023 Sales Tax: 118.49

Order Total: 2,093.34



11/19/2911 ©3:29 150824951545 TENNIS TECHNOL NGY -ﬁ'j’j’jé,&eg B3

Tennis Technology Inc.

P.O. Box 19708
Louisville, KY. 40259
(502) 9695-8861
(502) 969-8871 Fax
BILL TO I i
McNutt Construction nvoice
Lisa Thomas
P.O. Box 431 DATE INVOICE #
Elizabethtown, KY 42702 .
. 11/22/2011 2432
P.0. NO. TERMS PROJECT
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
Construction of 2 of the 4 tennis courts a 70,421.50 70,421.50
North Hardin High School
Extra expense due to soft sub-base... Labor 2,400.00 2,400.00
and equipment (see attached letter)
Extra DGA due to soft sub-base 30 tons @ 555.00 555.00
$18.50 (see attached letter)
Sales Tax 6.00% 0.00
e A000Y
s Bloe
coone 11500
. Y
R Y | -
8%
X
Thank you for your
. YR $73,376.50
e | TOUA




- ,2011 ©3:28 16824951715,

(ENNIS COURT & TRACK CONSTRUCTION

(800) B80-7529
(502) 969-8861
Fax (502} 969-8871
P.Q. Box 19700
Louisville, KY 40259
Free Estimate

TENRLS
7ZCHNOANR..

www.fenniatechnologyine.
tenntech@balisouth.net

November 22, 2011

Lisa Thomas

McNutt Construction
P.O. Box 431
Elizabethtown, KY 42702

Degr Lisa:

I have listed the extra work and material for the North Hardin High School tennis courts below.

-We figured 650 tons of DGA. We have installed 680 to date. 30 extra tons @ $18.50 = $555.00

TENNIS TECHNOLOGY

L4

PAGE 82

-All the fencing material is in stock at the school and about 60% of the labor to install it complete. 1 have
billed $26000.00 of the $32000.00 for the complete job.

-Billed for half of the paving $28241.50
-Billed for net post footers on 2 courts $3000.00

- 30 extra hours for sub-base work @ $80.00 = $2400.00.

This breaks down as follows:

10/31- 4 hours, 11/1- 7 hours, 11/2- 2 hours, 11/3- 0 hours, 11-4 — 3 hours, 11/5-2 hours, 11-7 -5 hours

11/8- 4 hours, 11/9 -3 hours.

Please call me on my cell with any questions, 502-664-8840.,

Sincerely,

ey

Tennis Technology, Inc.

"AMERICAN



1L/ L42/74VAL L .94 .40 KM

Job # Department

0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857

14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS CQURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
14800 TENNIS COURTS
stal Labor

rotal Expenses

Total Material

Total Subs

>tal Rentals

otal Other

Total Job Cost

Total Cost To-Date

4,503.44
134.57
4,063.64
96,255.00
2,241.74
0.00
107,198.39

766,799.32

Job:

MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION

Job Cost Detail Report For All Dates

Source Description

0857

Description:

4

é)b‘b‘b‘t‘b‘b‘b‘l."b‘

Ul\w\él’}b‘b‘t'

C & C ENTERPRISES

BAKER JR., BUDDY

BAKER JR., BUDDY

HIGDON, NEIL V.

HIGDON, NEIL V.

MCNUTT, TODD

TAYLOR, DONALD LEE
DUPLICATOR SALES

AA PORTABLE SANITATION
KENTUCKY CONCRETE, INC.
GENE RAY ELECTRIC CO. INC
RENTAL SERV. CORPORATION
PLUMBERS SUPPLY CO

BAKER JR., BUDDY
BAKER JR., BUDDY
HIGDON, NEIL V.
HIGDON, NEIL V.
HIGDON, NEIL V.
MCNUTT, TODD
TAYLOR, DONALD LEE
TAYLOR, DONALD LEE
TAYLOR, DONALD LEE
C & C ENTERPRISES
BAKER JR., BUDDY
MCNUTT, TODD
ZAWADZKI, ALLEN T

BLUEGRASS CELLULAR

MINK TRUCKING LLC
CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY CO
TENNIS TECHNOLOGY, INC

PHASE 5 RENOVATIONS NHHS

Invoice #

Week Ending 10/29/2011
Week Ending 10/29/2011
Week Ending 10/2%9/2011
Week Ending 10/29/2011
Week Ending 10/29/2011
Week Ending 10/29/2011
Invoice #79614A
Invoice #21445

Invoice #611183
Invoice #25038

Invoice #29784-002
Invoice #

Week Ending 11/05/2011
Week Ending 11/05/2011
Week Ending 11/05/2011
Week Ending 11/05/2011
Week Ending 11/05/2011
Week Ending 11/05/2011
Week Ending 11/05/2011
Week Ending 11/05/2011
Week Ending 11/05/2011
Invoice #

Week Ending 11/12/2011
Week Ending 11/12/2011
Week Ending 11/12/2011

Invoice #STATEMENT

Invoice #

Invoice #5020948
Invoice #2432
Department Total

Job Total

10/28/2011

11/03/2011
11/03/2011
11/03/2011
11/03/2011
11/04/2011
11/04/2011

11/10/2011

11/17/2011
11/23/2011
11/29/2011
11/29/2011

Amount

5,948.50
495.72
52.10
52.10
463.26
48.75
529.44
25.97
72.60
3,162.37
150.00
148.40
267.94
463.26
338.65
165.45
182.35
485.55
81.25
397.08
112.50
541.57
16,780.00
39.08
16.25
39.08
36.00
633.33
2,083.34
73,376.50
107,198.39

107,198.39

Page 1

Posted

10/28/2011
11/01/2011
11/01/2011
11/01/2011
11/01/2011
11/01/2011
11/01/2011
11/03/2011
11/03/2011
11/03/2011
11/03/2011
11/04/2011
11/04/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/10/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/17/2011
11/23/2011
11/29/2011
11/29/2011

Hours

0.00
14.00
2.00
2.00
14.00
3.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
13.00
5.00
7.00
13.00
5.00
12.00
4.50
14.50
0.00
1.50
1.00
1.50
0.00
0.00



McNutt Construction Company (270) 737-8518
P.O. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702 FAX (270) 737-0307

menutt@kvnet.org www.mcnutt-construction.com

January 3, 2012

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC
112 North Main Street

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATIN: Larry Gream

Re: North Hardin High School
Phase 5-New South Entry

Dear Larry:

We are writing to request payment for work completed to date on the tennis court construction
Change Order per the breakdown below and the attached invoices.

Cost Breakdown
Labor 22 hours @ $43.00/hour $ 946.00
Material and Expenses 8,243.16
Sub-Contract 1,500.00
Bond Premium 1.3% 138.95
O&P8% 866.24
TOTAL $11,694.35

If you have any questions or need any further information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Lisa Thomas, Vice President
LT/at

Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer



Fage 1 Hall's Supply & Tool Repair,inc. INVOICE & Sales Reosipt #7491
" 215 South Main Sirest
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Phone: (27D) 768-66858
Fax: (270) 769-6600
1-800-675-1825

|‘”u:'

Bilt To: {CHUTT CONSTRUCTION N
PO BOX 431
ELIZABETHTOWHN, KY 42702

ftem Mame ltam Descriptien Gty Price Ext Fues

24045 14 X 1/5 X 1 C16 BLADE WALK BEHIND 3 $13.7% B
; Subtotal. G4
h HAES

Feonhos Cae POS TAX § % Tax &

° Yt RECEIPT TOTAL: %43
Signature 7/5{ﬁl Y/

Account: $43.76




AA Portable Sanitation

P.O. Box 22
Cecilia, KY 42724
(270) 766-1915

RECEIVE

NOV 2 9 201f

nNYoiCce

Number: 21620
Date: 28-Nov-2011

P.Q. Number:
JOB SITE 4541
BILL TO 44
McNuit Construction North Hardin High School
PO Box 431 Radcdliff, KY 40160
Elizabethtown, KY 42702
Last Payment Date:
Job Number: Accounting ID: North Hardin High School 11-Oct-2011
From => To Duration Unit/Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax?  LExtension
28-Nov-2011 = 25-Dec-2011 28 Regtilar Unlts 1 $5.00 i $5.00
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
28—Nov-2011 => 25-Dec-2011 28 Weekly Service 1 $67.30 _ $67.30
Per 28-day billing eycle; in advance
YEMDOR # __._-/DZ/)(’)
@uLﬂ # )0
DEFT. #*
QC/ 508 # e
P.0. &
Taxable Amount Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $67.30
Rental: $5.00 6 $0.30 KY Sales Tax Subtotal Taxable: $5.00
Service: $0.00 $0.00 No Tax Subtotal Tax: $0.30
Current Invoice Total: $72.60
Payment Terms: Upon Receipt +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 Piease Pay: $72.60 .~

IN THE EVENT OF DEFAULT, INTEREST OF 1.5% PER MONTH, 18 % PER ANNUM, ALONG WITH ALL COSTS OF COLLECTIONS AND/OR
RETURN CHECK FEE IS $25.00.

ATTORNEY FEES AND COURT COST WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR ACCOUNT.

From:
McNutt Construction
PO Box 431
Elizabethtown, KY 42702

Please detach here and return the bottom portion with your payment.

AA Portable Sanitation

P.O. Box 22

Cecilia, KY 42724

Invoice No. Date

21620 28-Nov-2011

Total Due

Cuyrent Amount

$72.60

$72.60

If you would like to pay using your credit card,
please fill in the following information:

Credit Card Number Date Expires
Signature Amount to Pay
or leave blank

to pay in full



DON'S LUMBER & HARDWARE, INC PAGE NO 1
2688 LEITCHFIELD ROAD’
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701
PHONE: (270) 737-7702
THANKS FOR SHOPPING
DON'S LUMBER & HARDWARE, INC.
MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION CUST # 30152 INV #  309506/2
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE TERMS: 2% 10TH/NET 11TH DATE : 10/31/11
P.O. BOX 431 CLERK:
ELIZABETHTOWN KY 42702 TERM # 563
NORTH HARDIN HIGH 857 TIME : 7:19
*%*DUPLICATE***
* INVOICE *
khkhkkhkhkhkkkhkrih
UANTITY | UM ITEM _.._DESCRIPTION SUG. PRT PRICE/PER EXTENSIO]
18 PC[4ET 4" X 57 EXPANSION JOINT MATERTIAT, 1.89 1.80 /BC 2.
** AMOUNT CHARGED TO ACCOUNT *% 34.34 TAXABLE 32.40
NON-TAXABLE 0.00
—TOTAL 32.40
TAX AMOUNT 1.94
TOTAL INVOICE 34.34
v
A Received By
THE RENTAL STOP PAGE NO 1
COMMERCE DRIVE
IZAB ETHTOW 42701
PHONE: (270) 757-11
* THANKS FOR SHOPPING DON'S LUMBER *
* THE RENTAL STOP *
MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION CUST # 30152 INV 4 432394/4
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE TERMS: 2% 10TH/NET 11TH DATE : 11/04/11
P.0O. BOX 431 CLERK: BT
ELIZABETHTOWN KY 42702 TERM # 613
(270) 737-8518 REF. # CNO: 19048 INVNO: 1017702
NORTH HARDIN HIGH 857 TIME : 7:30
***DUPLICATE**+
* OICE *
Kdededrddedededededhhdd
QUANTITY L DESCRIPTION PRICE/PER EXTENSION
14 L|FUEL FUEL 6.75 /GL 94, N
EA | DELIVERY DELIVERY 80.00 /EA 80.00
EA|RENTAL RENT, 1050.00 /EA 1,050.00

AL
COMPACTION - 66" SMOOTH DRUM
ROLLER
Rental Clerk: BRANDON

>

Received By

** RMOUNT CHARGED TO ACCOUNT **

1292.30 TAXABLE

NON~TAXABLE
SUB-TOTAL
TAX RAMOUNT
TOTAL INVOICE

1130.00
94.50
1224.50
67.80
1292.30




DON'S LUMBER & HARDWARE, INC.
640 HIGHLAND AVE,
VINE GROVE, KENTUCKY 40175

PHONE: (270) 877-2129

THANKS
DON'S LUMBER &

MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION CUST # 30152
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
P.O. BOX 431

ELIZRBETHTOWN  KY 42702

NORTH HARDIN HIGH 857

REF. # TENNIS

FOR SHOPPING
HARDWARE

14

TERMS: 2% 10TH/NET 11TH

COURT

PAGE NO

INV # 279012/1
DATE : 11/11/11
CLERK:

: KT
TERM # 570
TIME : 2:27
* 4 DUPLICATE* **

* INVOICE *
dek A dedede ek ek ke

1

QUANTITY 1‘5’62'0'51&&—
1 EA UT-600CC 37X CAUTION TAPE

SUG,PRICE _PRICE/PER
Z2.49 11.87 /EA

TR

** BMOUNT CHARGED TO ACCOUNT **

X

Received By

12.58 TAXABLE 11.87
NON-TAXABLE 0.00
SUB~TOTAL 11.87
TAX AMOUNT 0.71
TOTAL INVOICE 12.58




L, K. TAPP ég SONS Phone 270-737-7313

2071 North 31 W.
Elizabethiown, entucky 42701 BUILDERS & SUPPLIERS .
ST N
] % CARRYING CHARGE PER MONTH—12 % ANNUAL INTEREST DR L)
, K & 2
P 2 s d S . }[ Phone
N e At F L wme L Mo
[ 3 K
Address. N 2 2 L W\P— ] Date 'l. : {7
. 5’." £ ( /Y is (A ) .
Del. to i AR Cust. Order No.
Quaumy._ . . Descclption Price Amount
J i I/ It . g 7 ; .
(“: i-." L}! L ,-‘%Ag/a;” l! f 'F'fr""s! /{"‘ (2:: I:L‘ljlf e r" "~
= + s )
S : L]
v
FE
K TOTAL
ALl cloims and returned goods

* MUST bo accompanied by this bili.

Received By




L.K. TAPP & SO NS Phone 270-737-7313

2011 North 31 w.

tlizabethtown, Kentucky 42701 BU“-DERS & sUPPllERS
1% CARRYING CHARGE PER MONTH—12 % ANNUAL INTEREST

, - — - .. Phone
Name S AT, TF - ,;,-,_.—f\,,.‘.‘ 7 No
L)
Address. Y Date
p VY R
Dal. to > (’-’ VAt ":{' A Coxp Frxn ! Cust, Order No.
Quantity Description A lN Price Amount
ALV
—1 e : . 1oy o e ~sl .,
g P P 2 ~ L2 ’::L-} PR T Sl ¢ \ A5 A
s o
g s\ PO
,4/-
p R,
/ H ] x'-)
~
\ TOTAL
- ALl cloims and retumed goods
d AL SRR St ,’,:/"—a-.. MUST be accompanled by this bill.
Received By P




(; BLUERIsIRASY .
Account Name Accour  “imber Phone Number
£

ON 2. .37050 Multiple Services

@EELEMMR .. .NUTT CONSTRUCT!I

POBOX5012  Ellzabet! BOX 5012  Elzabethtown, KY 427025012

Summary ofCharges hrough1 2/27/1 ’ﬁ e

Basic Ftrs Chgs & Equip Air SMS/MMS Data

Rate Rate Credits Charge Time Toll Overage Overage Tax Total
Account Level Charges

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
270-268-1206 Svc Plan: Corporate Addline 3000

9.99 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.96 0.00 0.00 5.58 31.53
270-268-1209 Svc Plan: Corporate Addline 3000 )

9.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.84 13.83
270-401-1098 Svc Plan: Corporate Addline 3000

9.99 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.66 22.65
270-723-0351 Svc Plan: Corporate Addline 3000

9.99 37.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.65 54.64
270-735-3275 Svc Plan: Corporate Addline 3000

9.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.84 13.83
270-735-8930 Svc Plan: Corporate Addline 3000

9.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.99 0.00 0.00 4.07 16.05
270-735-6947 Sve Plan: Corporate Addline 3000

9.99 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.66 22.65

——— e - - - ~ R -~

lnvmce Informatlon

Please derach and nslum above ponlon with your pa ymanr

Ipt o

Invoice Date: 11/27/11
Account Number: 203337050
Phone Number: Multiple Services
Past Due Date: 12/26/11
Total Due: $424.35

Summary chhas

Previous Balaice: 395.43
11/22/11 CHECK Payment 325.43CR
11/22/11 CHECK Payment 70.00CR
Total Payments Received
Through 12/01/11: 395.43CR
Balance Forward: 0.00
Total Monthly Charges: 392.36
State Taxes: 21.33
Local Taxes: 10.66
Total Current Charges: 424.35
Total Amount Due by 12/26/11: 424.35
Maiutt Bortal ( 70.00 )
‘1‘ 25
Juf-103  §57- HEOO
20,00 30.00 §37-102,
=TT
70.00

udbe 81510 £71-102
20.00 2,0.00 H0.00

209
. %5

nana | nf 1R

Remitrance Aobness Chance
The payment remittance address will be changing in
December. The new address will be: Bluegrass Cellular
Inc, PO BOX 740881 Cincinnati, OH 45274-0881.
Additionally, Bluegrass Cellular will no longer hold
post-dated checks.

Free $19 BrueCanp with Acrivation

Now through the end of 2011, customers activating or
adding a line will receive a free $10 BlueCard. Get
them now while supplies last. *

*Glft card can onty be used between Jan. 1 through Jan. 31, 2012,

Unvimiren Nationwipe Tasx & Teur
Bluegrass Cellular has a new plan in town. Nationwide
Talkk and Text is here. For $59.99 everyone can enjoy
talking and texting as much as you want wherever you
want in the United States. Some restrictions apply. See
store for details or visit bluegrasscellular.com for more

information.
/
Ad=T
e ¥0 —1148q -
QUERh #

BLUEGRASS
CELLULAR

Melss: Batol

VENDOR #__ S0AY

70,00 G.L 2 ) (70(7— “

OEPT

ome

0\(/

For more Information regarding your account, please call us at
1-800-928-CELL or dial 611 from your Bluegrass Celiular phone

Pn Ll ‘\'“ T T r—— v e,

ciTe==

TR



DaFE

1031~ [ Noafh  Hasho  Hisk _
Side wall k/??//g’(/c) e

YENDOR # / 1007

a.L & {00 .
DEPT, 14500

508 £ g5 -
PO, @




MINK TRUCKING LLC

@ 2184 Springfield Road

Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701~
(270) 737-9193

A0
A
U\ . ) l"\
CUSTOMER'S vl 3 Y }
ORDER NUMBER ___ _ - DATE 17": j‘%’"‘i: {
NAME _ ,/; C. AT hS ’S
- I
AppRess f1fe T 0 .“./."-'-'ﬁf, £ L"‘ ‘,A:;f Ai
= 7
SOLDBY | CASH | C.O.D. [CHARGE| ON MDSE. PAID
ACCT. RETD. ouT
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT "
RREEY T : 7 C
R, }Qg ZZ io%;
) #
373 -Jlfmﬂ 35D po])
N1 A1z
r }
RIVAN!
R 14 S
e | f /A% |
P o | Bl /23 (I'? !
ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPAlNIED BYTHISBILL.
R R N G P 9 TR L
Regieved by: ‘-4:' 4y
7

."MINK TRUCKING LLC

2184 Springfield Road
Elizabelhtown, Kentucky 42701°

(270) 737-9193 _
T
e oz JE 221
i i L N 3 T
NAME R L A L ﬂ YA
appRess __Fa (v U )y

1

L{cx}m 1 l4 ]\5(/551'}? /

SOLDBY | CASH | C.OD. |CHARGE] ON MDSE. | PAD

ACCT. RETD. ouT
QUANTITY . DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
T A e .
257 RN

TAX
e
TOTAL 27

1
ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPAN!ED—BY THIS BILL.

' ¥
AR N
B

Recieved by:

i T

i,

bl -7 o

gt

MINK 1 RUCKING LLC

2184 Springfield Road
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
(270) 737-9193

gggEgMIEURI\'ASBEH DATE 4‘ "’ ? '(Df
MAME r”?'k"ﬂ‘ﬂrf !7’ ( n. ln \‘(\‘/ 0"
ADDRESS 'ﬂ%/"f }Hx x‘; i N‘ N /
/ /
sotosy | cash [c.op. [cHarce]  on mosg’ | Pip
AccT. | mep. E,(‘)UT
S’ &y
QUANTITY .~ DESCRIPTION @e?mc[; Sy AMOUNT
ZY. 79| ¥z, o0 7077
Z‘j’ ﬂ HCJ Ilj - i ] 7
&‘w ]
Jaa £90.94
0
/N
TAX |V ] 1 ?.é; ZS
L ToTAL 24513
ALL CLAIMS AND RETUBNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOM TED BY THIS BILL.
ﬂ :
4 '5 i ; Reciﬂeved by: e~

2184 Springfield Road
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
(270) 737-9193

-
| cusTOMER'S INErNT.
ORDER NUMBER A DATE roel
NAME /i( f\y‘la §~.( {ensd, .
1 Y o -
ADDRESS 4 {;ﬁ"‘é-x A )!’-jz)r (s )
sop ey | casH |coo. [cHarce] on MDSE. | PAID
ACCT. RETD. out
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
s b

RN

030
G R

A

VA UN N

Land

o /‘7%2
TOTAL s ./ -

ALL CLAIMS AND HETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS BILL.

49887
Bec}eved by:




MINK TRUCKING LLC

2184 Springfield Road
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701"
(270)737-9193

CUSTOMER'S }f” - ; }

ORDER NdMBEH : tt Vi 2ATE JE £
s l -

NAME _; Fl A iRy x ;

I ¥ 2,1 ’-.‘ 3
ADORESS ;:;.‘/g ;" £ r’/rg_r‘n-. “_,-A}J/l}'s.g{(.{{;'@/

SOLD BY

CASH | C.0.D. |CHARGE ON MDSE. PAID
ACCT. RE_I:D. ouT
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
R , =
24%§ Heaidd
7
™ 17,90
TOTAL 510,277

ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE A&OMPANIED BY THIS BILL =

) . " .‘.‘:"W.
Recieved by: C ’

s n e —

e

. "' MINK THUCKING LLC

2184 Springfield Road
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
(270) 737-9193

CUSTOMER'S pE L]
ORDERNUMBER ___. - .o o DATE Figd
NAME ﬂ"fﬂ' Y. A f !' E 7 f -
7). i
ADDRESS rh F‘bf (‘r(f’z f& o
SOLDBY | CASH | C.O0.D. |[CHARGE| ON MDSE. PAID
ACCT. AETD out
QUANTITY , DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOQUNT
N2> H ™ - ALY
=
757) Al 2D F9GY

R

3R 55

TAX

351
974} mi

ALL CLAIMS AND RE’UHNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS BILL

) ?z&% :

TOTAL

* MINK TRUCKING LLC

2184 Springfield Road

"

. . 2184 Springfield Road
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701 3 Elizabethtown, Kentucky 427071
(270)737-9123 % (270) 737-9193
o
K} I -y 1 RN N P
CUSTOMER'S ; !; P / CUSTOMER'S I
ORDER NUMBE - MR pate___ £ oLk ORDER NUMBER, /2 a < DATE ff-f
/ H f - ¢ ! 5
NAME l’f"l-"i “’V"" t‘% 'ﬂ\f = NAME F{ﬁi:!"';f £ednd -
P - "
i ; g -
pooress A1l 4 Yar i & ‘f‘:)vmf ADDRESS ﬂ/ﬁv—[}"%’a! fpf’:]x £ v’f"fﬁ/ /'i‘;'.?:-f
SOLDBY | CASH | C.O.D.[CHARGE| ON MDSE. | PAID SOLDBY | CASH | C.0.D.[cHARGE] oON MDSE PAI
0.D. : o
ACCT. RETD. | ouT ACCT. RETD. | our
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE _ AMOUNT QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
T TV = = : s 7 Y 2
Ry Nz LISV Ve ,f*fﬁf ) AN/
s : o Fhr A
ALY I (5;1; YA 13D 53} R
S g -e."f- i - ¥
W
: A
: : B A Y
o |, TR
3
o :
wol ol 2D | T 1
i _.4 - v,
TOTAL A R 4D TOTAL 5 y ,W
AL A i f
ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED. BY THIS BILL. ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS BILL
AT —7 : TP
Sl s A k4 &auby .
Recieved by: 7 ~—" g Recieved byr ~
. R .3} . - )..
2
£




 MINK TRUCKING LuC -

2184 Springfield Road
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 427071
(270) 737-9193

. _"MINK TRUCKING LLC

2184 Springfield Road
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42707
(270) 737-9193

7727

T

CUSTOMER'S .' CUSTOMER'S i { S / /
ORDER NUMBER W s 13 & Ef\TE . ORDER NUMBER t DATE P I
NAME _ P \ 11 (0'?3 s t _ NAME [ ;?f i"l./’l"l Y f! ad g
aoorgss i it dy ; }3 l): f:c’ 1 %{'({w", f 4 ADDRESS fn’ ﬁ"!i! 'f\,(u(fm I /fl/, ~-.f ! end
SOLDBY | CASH |C.O.D. [CHARGE| ON MDSE. | PAD 3 soBeyY | CAsH {c.0.0. [cHaRGE| oON MDSE. PAID
ACCT. RETD. out 3 . ACCT. RETD. out
QUANTITY _ DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT 3 QUANTITY ,-DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
ERS YN ISV 750 || (7o % 3501 Zj172
25U 7N S0 P90 245 Haunl S IN®) Gy
A 4 A 5
Sk s | 79371
TAX . B ,?:227 '. TAX h_[rr"?@—h 7
TOTAL 223,0(1,7 ; TOTAL 32 &7. ﬂ i
ALL GLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIEC'BY THIS BILL. ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS BILL
ZRI R 7 458856 i
Recieved by: /' :‘ (._,..-—«’ - b Recjeved by: . PR
77 L7 : :

o
o,

2184 Springfield Road
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
(270) 737-9193

2184 Springtield Road .
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
(270) 737-9193

75 ,cM

‘ ot .

CUSTOMER'S } i, ?__ i } - CUSTOMER'S /if w /
ORDER NUMBER, _,_ . \ DATE i . ; ORDER NUMB ) » DATE Lirddf
A ] Lo b P N (st
NAME 1 gy v 5..'.-'5 .f' £ e gl H NAME i1 ﬁ')!\ t sy
o . 13 7 { - ) - | - ! ' "
nooress ¥ [t i r&‘:};"? -Lj%:)‘ H’C!M‘S) } ADDRESS _ (Nnr !e‘i "x’ ’/ 0 3-’: %-A;u./z-.,:\(_./zr;‘l'
T F Fd .
SOLDBY | CASH | C.O.D. JCHARGE| ON MDSE. | PAID soLDBY { CASH |c.0.D.{cHAaRGE] oON MDSE. PAID
ACCT. RETD. out ACCT. RETD. out
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT QUANTITY  DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
b > I - L[]
o ” 2755
f 3 ‘Sb

RSOl 27037 |
£lan 2 SD) .&3%7

o) e NS

2050 | Howd Y205

LA

EIRA

TAX

I3 dely
52690

TOTAL

7599,
334,87

TAX

TOTAL

ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS BILL.

ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE'ACCOMPANIED BY THIS BILL

Y EST
e £ - 7
; x
5 A

L Rt T T T e,

Recieved by:

TRV
4046

Recieved by: -




MINK TRUCKING ELC
2184 Spnngfleld Road

Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
(270) 737-9193

CUSTOMER'S ¢ [ ) i’ / /
OROER NUMBER __ A : ; _DATE }' -
NAME i i !._‘I‘ré i, {I’?,\)’ \
VN TR

ADDHESS fVaviy f g //}' g (//r ,:[/rl’?/
SOLDBY | CASH | C.0.D. |CHARGE on MDSE. | PAID

ACCT. RETD. out

, DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT

QUANTITY

Sl ik 10195

vl it

o A {7 =i

G0y

S A S A

7

ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE AOCDMPAN!ED ‘BY THIS BILL

o] B e

R ' R

B . ta ! . -)

PR P -
P G

Recieved by:

s et e b R B st e i R

MINK TRUCKING LLC
2184 Springfield Road

Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
(270) 737-9193

CUSTOMER'S : ! ! [’ //
ORDER NUMBER f s - {__DATE
1|.'|, 2{:‘!/‘;-[ "'{.

NAME '” JA A ;? LA * ]

P 7
ADDRESS f*/é.- th 4 ldx /l/z ! ‘{m’ ul’il;t'f’
SOLDBY | CASH |C.O.D. |CHARGE] ON MDSE. |- PAID

ACCT. RETD. ouTt
S

QUANTITY _, DESCRIPTION PRICE

RV T D)
242N ik ZSD_

L
e b

e
-
i
-3
i
i
A
ks
R
A

R P T
Pk ) SR

A e
i i g !

]

il

o ettt B
S S L v T

R
e S

e gt

Soda

2o

v

20 e o
(Y

T S

. MINK TRUCKING LLC

2184 Springfieid Road
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701

(270) 737-9193
CUSTOMER'S i [f ¢l
ORDER NUMBER 3 3 A J DATE Y H o
NAME i ”f"(ﬁ"?’ {1t _
7 ,t— NN ":..w /

ADDRESS ﬂ/h l" ST !t(, !ff.f.ln;-..!'(/u.. e —_
SODBY | casH |c.0.0. |CHARGE} ON MDSE. PAID

ACCT. RETD. out
QUANTITY . DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT

IRV 3L

lg%iﬂ&{""
M_ ___%ZZAJ/ 54? ol by UJ’}?

kISR

TAX , M
TOTAL M

ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST, BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS BILL.

A4 15w A A ' : :
LG4 N
Recieved by | - al oo

. WiINIK TRUCKING LLC
* 2184 Springfield Road

Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
(270) 737-9193

CUSTOMER'S 'y i
ORDER NUM?ET . DATE A

2 & '.
: { M*‘é{b { et

NAME

At . Y
. N i £ i i H
ADDRESS )lf z_fx ';! e diy ey NS
- '
SOLD BY | CASH c.o.p. CHARGE| oON MDSE. PAID
: ACCT. RETD. ouT
QUANTITY , DESCRIPTION _PRICE AMOUNT
T s # R
VAL M RTTE I 1350S
tl._’[z§ Jeud A I ]

PN

TAX -

TOTAL E

ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS L]

PN . EN . L e é
Y o i

" Recieved by: -

w33

TOTAL /-" XX 47;"’ 'g

ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS BILL

454847

-3

Recieved by: -




HECEIVED DEC 15 20

INVOICE

4 L DMIPAMIES Customer No. MCN100
3600 LEITCHFIELD ROAD Invoice Date 12/12/2011
CECILIA, KY 42724 Invoice Number 611375 Page 1
Job Id NORTH HARDIN
PO # /lot # 1670
Credit Terms Net 30 Days
McNUTT CONSTRUCTION Usage outside work
P.O. BOX 431

ELIZABETHTOWN KY 42701

Date Ticket . - Qty | -Deseription T T T Price Amount
12/12/11 647331 4.25 CY| 4000 PSI 77.00 327.25 #
12/12/11 647331 1.00 EA| FUEL SURCHARGE 4.00 4.00
12/12/11 647331 4.25 YD] WINTER CONCRETE CHARGES 3.00 12.75 *
‘ 0

VENDOR # g09

oL # 5000 .

oger.p 2§00

J0B-¢ £5

.0, &

®M)
&\C/

WE NOW ACCEPT CREDIT CARD Sub-Total 344.00
AND DEBIT CARD PAYMENTS. Non-Tax Total 4.00
TO PAY BY CREDIT OR DEBIT Sales Tax- KY 20.40
CARD CALL (270) 737-8296. Invoice Total U i

~
[F PALD BY 1/15/2012 YOU MAY DEDUCT $12.75 )



C.ML.A. SUPPLY CO. OF

"'"\
LOUISVILLE, INC I JOIC f}b?
(W] J 1 9 s -
Ty - 0o
CONCRETE & MASONRY ACCESSORIES RECEVED BEC 2 4
PO BOX 99949 - LOUISVILLE. KYY 40269-0949 PAGE ;
1900 WATTERSON TRAIL - LOUISVILLE, K'Y 40299
502-499.22 TAX: 502-499.
02-499-2221 - FAX: 502-499-224 INVOICE DATE 12/20/2011
INVOICE NO 167741
S M00001 S NORTH HARDIN HS. TENNIS COURT
O McNUTT CONSTRUCTION : _
L P.O.BOX 431
D 109 GAITHER STATION RD.
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42702
"
Q
“TOTAL DUE 249.81
SLSt  sSLsz DUEDATE  DISC DUE DATE -, ORDER DATE . . SHIP DATE SHIP NO
004 119/2012 - 121202011 7 ﬁzfmoh' 1 1202012011
TERMS DESCRIPTION CUSTOMER PO NUMBER . SHIPVIA
w30 MARK MRB ¢ T OMAY DELNERY |
ITEM ID TXCL UNIT "ORDERED ' SHIPPED - UNIT PRICE EXTENSIDN
HAN-HDW-2448REP 1  EA 1.0000: 1.0000 114.0500 114.05
2X4' REP WET SET W/ANH RED :
HAN-HDW-23REDARM 1 EA 1.0000 1.0000 121.6200 12162
ARMORCAST RED 24" X 36 '
'fvgﬂbw # i 3030 _
Ceaba 9000
- DEFT, #9800
108 # FCUR
P.0. #
Past due invoices subject to 1.5% finance charge
T TAxABLE NONTAXABLE FREIGHT SALES TAX MISC  ToTAL
T T st 0.00 0.00 14.14 0.00 249 81
T TOTAL DUE 249 81



AA Portable Sanitation
P.O. Box 22

Cecilia, KY 42724

(270) 766-1915

BILLTO 44
McNutt Construction
PO Box 431
Elizabethtown, KY 42702

RL;uEIV-E:U DEC 0§ ooy
Invoice

Number: 21768
Date: 26-Dec-2011
P.Q. Number:

JOB SITE 4541

North Hardin High School
Radcliff, KY 40160

Last Payment Date:
Joby Number; Accounting ID: North Hardin High School 05-Dec-2011
From => To Duration Unit/Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension
26-Dec-2011 =~ 22-Jan-2012 28 Regular Units 1 $5.00 | $5.00
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
28-Dec-2011 =~ 22-Jan-2012 28 Weekly Service 1 $67.30 [ $67.30
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
VENDOR # /0‘//
Gl 2000
pEFT. 17400
@ 50B # X
O"V PO,
Taxable Amount  Tax Rate Tex Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $67.30
Rental: $5.00 6 $0.30 KY Sales Tax Subtotal Taxahle: $5.00
Servics: $0.00 $0.00 No Tax Subtotal Tax: $0.30
Current Invoice Total: $72.60
Payment Terms: Upon Receipt +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 Pleasa Pay. $72.60

IN THE EVENT OF DEFAULT, INTEREST OF 1.5% PER MONTH, 18 % PER ANNUM, ALONG WITH ALL COSTS OF COLLEGTIONS AND/OR

ATTORNEY FEES AND COURT COST WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR ACCOUNT.

RETURN CHECK FEE IS $25.00.

From:

McNutt Construction
PO Box 431
Elizabethiown, KY 42702

AA Portable Sanitation
P.0.Box 22
Cecilia, KY 42724

Please detach here and return the bottom portion with your payment.

Invoice No. Date Current Amount
21768 26-Dec-2011 $72.60
Tatal Una $7’2_60

If you would like to pay using your credit card,
please flil in the following information:

Credit Card Number Date Expires

Signalure Amount to Pay
or leave blank

to pay in full



12/2C/2011 11:3n:00 AM MCNUTT CONSTRUCTTON Page 1

Job #

0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857
0857

ne ==

07
0857

Department

14800
14800
14800
14800
14800
14800
14800
148C0
14800
14800
14800
14800
14800
143800

TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS
TENNIS

Total Labor
Total Expenses
Total Material
Total Subs
Total Rentals
Total Other
Total Jecb Cost

Job Cost Detail Report from 12/01/2011 thru 12/31/2011

Source Description Amount Pcsted Hours

Job: 0857 Description: PHASE 5 RENOVATICNS NHHS

COURTS AP M HALL'S TOOL REPAIR Invoice #STATEMENT 12/02/2011 43.76-12/02/2011 0.0G
COURTS AP E AA PORTABLE SANITATION Invoice #21620 12/02/2011 72.60 12/02/2011 0.00
COURT AP M DON'S LUMBER & HDWE., INC Invoice #STATEMENT 12/02/2011 1,339.22 -12/02/2011 0.00
COURTS AP M L.K. TAPP & SONS Invoice #STATEMENT 12/02/2011 1,002.88-12/02/2011 0.00
COURTS AP E BLUEGRASS CELLULAR Invoice #STATEMENT 12/09/2011 30.00°12/09/2011 0.00
COURTS AP S KUHN CONCRETE Invoice # 12/09/2011 1,500.00 12/09/2011 0.00
COURTS AP M MINK TRUCKING LLC Invoice # 12/09/2011 5,049.39°12/09/2011 0.00
COURTS AP M KENTUCKY CONCRETE, INC. Invoice #611375 12/16/2011 364.40-°12/16/2011 0.00
COURTS AP M DON'S LUMBER & HDWE., INC Invoice #STATEMENT 12/16/2011 15.58 '12/16/2011 0.00
COURTS PR L HIGDON, NEIL V. Week Ending 12/17/2011 363.99 12/20/2011 11.00
COURTS PR L TAYLOR, DONALD LEE Week Ending 12/17/2011 363.99 12/20/2011 11.00
COURTS PR E TAYLOR, DONALD LEE Week Ending 12/17/2011 2.92 12/20/2011 0.00
COURTS AP M CMA SUPPLY CC OF L-VILLE Invoice #167741 12/23/2011 249.81712/23/2011 0.00
COURTS AP E AA PORTABLE SANITATION Invoice #STATEMENT 12/28/2011 72.60 12/28/2011 0.00
Department Total 10,471.14 22.00
Job Total 10,471.14 22.00

727.98

178.12

8,065.04

1,500.00

0.00

0.66C

10,471.14

Total Cost To-Date 780,297.87



McNutt Construction Company (270) 737-8518
P.O. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702 FAX (270) 737-0307

mcnutt@kvnet.org www.nicnutt-construction.com

January 31, 2012

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC
112 North Main Street

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATIN: Larry Gream

Re: North Hardin High School
Phase 5-New South Entry

Dear Larry:

We are writing to request payment for work completed to date on the tennis court construction
Change Order per the breakdown below and the attached invoices.

Cost Breakdown
Material and Expenses 221.78
Sub-Contract 82,288.50
Bond Premium 1.3% 1,072.63
O&P8% 6,686.63
TOTAL $90,269.54

If you have any questions or need any further information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Lisa Thomas, Vice President
LT/at

Equal Opporwmity/dffirmative Action Employer



2011 North 31 W.
Elizabethtown, Hentucky 42701

.. K. TAPP & SONS
BUILDERS & SUPPLIERS

1% CARRYING CHARGE PER MONTH—12% ANNUAL INTEREST

Phone 270-737-7313

g Phone
Al No
~
Address // \A"\é '/X‘S Date Il ;-"ﬁ ) 2
= s AN
Del. to 2 7 Cust. Order No.
Quaontity Description Price Amount
: ' / . i v NP
/’20 -7_\-4 ?("'r _'; ) )"r £ il Lﬁﬁg 5l v T3 23 ! Snesen : ""f*"/J’ “i/ 'rr L
1 " -~ b
et [ A, g R Ll
J‘“;
A2 5 e
/j |
\ ) . TOTAL

ALl cleims ond returned goods
MUST be accompanied by this bill.

Received By __-




Duplica*or Sales & Service, "~c.

: 831 EAST BROADWAY Customer Number: EToss4
r LOUISVILLE, KY 40204 Invoice Number: 84459A PG (1)
(502) 589-5555 .

; 1-800-633-8921 Invoice Date: 12/30/11
Total Due: $142.99

B

: LISA THOMAS

» MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION CO

r PO BOX 431

° ELIZABETHTOWN KY 42702-0431

We accept Mastercard, Visa, American Express
& Discover Credit Cards!

Duplicator Sales

& Service, Inc.

831 East Broadwa
Louisville, KY 40204
502-589-5555
1-800-633-8921

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE
OVERDUE ACCOUNTS WILL BE CHARGED A LATE
PAYMENT FEE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% ANNUALLY}

INV #: 84459n
INV DATE: 12/30/11

. LISA THOMAS :
¥ MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION CO

» PO BOX 431 :
 ELIZABETHTOWN KY 42702-0431
o]

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS UNLESS NOTED BELOW

140

1

6

FT DECEN

REPRESENTATIVE
ETSCO05

SHIP VIA

DATE ORDERED DATE SHIPPED

o 12/30/11
* SHIPPED -PRODNO. - -

9FTCOL *FAST TRACK COLOR COPIES
T TEM# SFTCOL

*FAST TRACK WIDE FORMAT
*COPY
T TEMH#
* FAST
*COPY
T TEM# SFTWFC

*FAST TRACK NON-COLOR
* COPIES

L TEM# SFTCOP

*FAST TRACK NON-COLOR
* COPIES

I TEM# SFTCOP

*FAST TRACK NON-COLOR
* COPIES

L TEM# SFTCOP

*FAST TRACK BINDING

I TEM# SFTBIN

*FAST TRACK LAMINATE
(L TEM# OSFTLAM

FT7-164  U-162  §57-[4§0¢
ﬂ,ﬁq . l95f7l- /AX?

| - 477
&9

. PRG

_DESCRIPTION.

-00

SFTWFC .000

SFTWFC

TRACK WIDE FORMAT .50

SFTWFC .500

.250 -50

SFTCOP

.080 11.20

140 | 9SFTCOP

.120 .24

9FTCOP

4.50

SFTBIN

SFTLAM 18.00

LING

{

83 14
i34

&

MIBER BIL|
433

3

G

{ 4.
SUBTOTAL
134.90

M

iHil o

%

g

ol

Comments:

TOTAL DUE
142 .99

A

‘J




Tennis Technoloy y Inc.

P.O. Box 19709
Louisville, KY. 40259

(502) 969-8861
(502) 969-8871 Fax

BILL TO .
McNutt Construction Company Invo:ce
P.O. Box 431
Elizabethtown, KY 42702 DATE INVOICE #
1/11/2012 2436
P.O. NO. TERMS PROJECT
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
Surfacing two tennis courts at North Hardin 10,243.50 10,243.50
High School
Installing Stain Blocker on two tennis courts 1,500.00 1,500.00
Net Post and nets 1,000.00 1,000.00
Sales Tax 6.00% 0.00
a1 g HIOQ
g | (1800 __
7557 A
s Allmoces | Total $12,743.50)

subject to 1.5% per month




RE CIVED DEC 2 8 2017

AA Portable Sanitation I nv Oi ce
P.O. Box 22
Cecilia, KY 42724 Number. 21768

(270) 766-1915 Date: 26-Dec-2011

P.Q. Number:
JOB SITE 4541
BILLTO 44
McNutt Construction North Hardin High School
PO Box 431 Radcliff, KY 40160

Elizabethtown, KY 42702

Last Payment Date:
Job Number: Accounting ID: North Hardin High School 05-Dec-2011
From => To Duration Unit/Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension
26-Dec-2011 => 22-Jan2012 28 Regular Units 1 $5.00 7 $5.00
Per 28-day billing cycls, in advance
26-Dec-2011 ==~ 22-Jan-2012 28 Weekly Service 1 $6730 [ $67.30
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
VENDOR # / 04/
6L # [4]¢]

pEPT. #1730

@of o —

Taxable Amount  Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $67.30

Rental: $5.00 6 $0.30 KY Sales Tax Subtotal Taxahle: $5.00

. Subtotal Tax: $0.30
Service: .00 00 NoT:

%0 % = Current Invoice Total: $72.60

Payment Terms: Upon Receipt +/- Chrg or Pymt: . $0.00 Please Pay: $72.60

IN THE EVENT OF DEFAULT, INTEREST OF 1.5% PER MONTH, 18 % PER ANNUM, ALONG WITH ALL COSTS OF COLLECTIONS AND/OR
ATTORNEY FEES AND COURT COST WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR ACCOUNT. RETURN CHECK FEE IS $25.00.

Erom: Please detach here and return the bottom portion with your payment.
McNutt Construction
gf) Box 431 <y 42702 Invoice No. Date Current Amount
' . 21768 26-Dec-2011 $72.60
To: Total Due $72.60

If you would like to pay using your credit card,
please fill in the following information:

AA Portable Sanitation

P.O.Box 22 Credit Card Number Date Bxpires

Cecilia, KY 42724 F—— =
' or leave blank

to pay in full



>W—U—u_0>.—.._02 AND ommn_,.:u_0>.ﬂm —uOm v><—<_m2..—. AIA DOCUMENT G702 (instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF

PAGES

TO OWNER:McNUTT CONSTRUCTION CO.
P.O. BOX 431
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42702-0431 Radcliff, KY

FROM CONTRACTOR:Gene Ray Electric Co. Inc.

304 Valley Creek Road
Elizabethtown, KY 42701-9097
CONTRACT FORE|ectrical

PROJECT: NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL
Phase 5 Reno-New South Entry

VIA ARCHITECT:Peck, Flannery, Gream, Warren

APPLICATION NO.: 1 Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 4/20/12 0 OWNER
PROJECT NOS.4947 8 00246-10-3 ) ARCHITECT

{J CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATE10/28/11 O

O

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,

CONTRACTOR: Gene Ray Electric Co. Inc.

7
=

o ,.f,,\w
i e \.M!. L Date: N : AT
sae of: Kentucky \ R /. ..W.mmmr
County of: Hardin @,_ % T 500
Subscribed and sworn to before i

o 2000
methis 17th day of January, 3¥4% # %\M\WBQ.“
Jog ¢

: 7 /
Notary Public: »\W&& S LQ , WMAW\ ij

By:

p 12/28/2015

My Commission expires:

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.............. .. .. $ 106,000.00
2. Net change by Change Orders ............... $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)........ $ 106,000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE . . . . .. $ 69,545.00~"
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 100 o of Completed Work $ 1,729.50
(Columns D + E on G703)
b. 10-0_ 9% of Stored Material $ 5,225.00
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 52 + 5b or
Total in Column I Of G703) ... .............. $ 6,954.50
-6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . . ....... ... s 62,590.50
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) ................. $ 0.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ................. | s 62,590.50 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 43 409 50
(Line 3 less Line 6) s
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY >UUS,HO.Zm DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner 0.00 0.00
Total approved this Month 0.00 0.00
TOTALS| 0.00 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00

ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT *, -

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, ar\d the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ............................... $

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
conform to the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-

tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

CAITTTON Tt s inm sie mefminst T 1T S mmecmaniah sse'n i ata T U I P Sy

= R L L T LR DI SNy e Sy £ e

AlA DOCUMENT G702  APPLICATION AND CERT IFICATE FOR PAYMENT © 1992 EDITION © AIA® ¢ ©1992 * THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, DC. 200065292 = WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution.

G702-1992
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McNutt Construction Company (270) 737-851

P.O. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702 FAX (270) 737-030
mcnutt@kvnet.org _ . . www.mcnutt-construction.con
March 8, 2012

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LL.C
112 North Main Street

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

Re: North Hardin High School
Phase 5-New South Entry

Dear Larry:

We are writing to request payment for work completed to date on the tennis court construction
Change Order per the breakdown below and the attached invoices.

Cost Breakdown
Material and Expenses $§ 7260
Sub-Contract 4,305.00
Bond Premium 1.3% 56.91
O&P8% 354.76
TOTAL $4,789.27

If you have any questions or need any further information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Lisa Thomas, Vice President
LT/at

Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer



AA Portable Sanitation E‘EV@@@
P.O. Box 22

Cecilia, KY 42724 Number: 22085
(270) 766-1915 Date: 20-Feb-2012
P.O. Number:
JOB SITE 4541
BILL TO 44
McNutt Construction North Hardin High School
PO Box 431 Raddliff, KY 40160

Elizabethtown, KY 42702

Last Payment Date:
Job Numbsr: Accounting ID: North Hardin High School 06-Feb-2012
From => To Duration Unit/Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension
20-Feb-2012 —» 18-Mar-2012 28 Regular Units 1 $5.00 7 $5.00
Per 28-day bifling cycle, in advance
20-Feb-2012 => 18-Mar-2012 28  Weekly Service 1 $67.30 [ $67.30

Per 28-day bilfing cycle, in advance

=
O\C/

Tamble Amount  Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $67.30

Rentaf: $5.00 6 $0.30 KY Sales Tax Subtotal Taxable: $5.00

, Subtotal Tax: $0.30

Service: $0.00 $0.00 NoT:

e o Current Invoice Total: $72.60

Payment Terms: Upon Receipt +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 T o $72.80.

IN THE EVENT OF DEFAULT, INTEREST OF 1.5% PER MONTH, 18 % PER ANNUM, ALONG WITH ALL COSTS OF COLLECTIONS AND/OR
ATTORNEY FEES AND COURT COST WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR ACCOUNT. RETURN CHECK FEE IS $25.00.

From: Hmedetachhereandmh:mﬂwbo&omporﬂonmmymrpaymm.
McNutt Construction
PO Box 431 Invoice No. Date Current Amount
Flizabethtown, KY 42702 22086 20-Feb-2012 $72.60
To: T $72.80

If you would like to pay using your credit card,
plezse fill in the following information:

AA Portable Sanitation

P.O.Box 22 Credit Card Number Dale Expires

Cecilia, KY 42724 Signature Aot o Fay
or leave biank

to pay in full



bﬁﬁ_l_mw>._n_02 AND Ommn_u:unﬂﬁﬁ.m muom n><—<_m2.—. AIA DOCUMENT G702 (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF

PAGES

TO OWNER: McNUTT CONSTRUGTION Co.
P.0. BOX 431
ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42702-0431

FROM CONTRACTOR: Gene Ray Electric Co. Inc,
304 Valley Creek Road
Elizabethtown, KY 42701-9097
CONTRACT FOR: Electrical

PROJECT: NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL
Phase 5 Reno-New South Entry
Radcliff, KY

VIA ARCHITECT: Peck, Flannery, Gream, Warren

APPLICATION NO.: 2 Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 2/29/12 00 OWNER
PROJECT NOS.: 342 8 002 46-10-3 1 ARCHITECT
O CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATE:10/28/11 ]
d

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Date: NN\NLU \N.G r2-

CONTRACTOR: Gene Ray Electric Co. Inc.

7
By: % r\/\l.&..\_/

sute o Kentucky :
County of: Hardin vorpar s 1§ %m
Subscribed and sworn to before Hla & U 10 i %
me this 20th day of February, 2 \ﬂ%bm .
e 4
/

Notary Public: V@\g\\\ M.W\ Vm‘%,‘ }

My Commission expires: 12/28/2015

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. ...... ... .. .. $ 106,000.00
2. Net change by Change Orders .... .. ... .. $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | 4 2)..... ... s 106,000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE . ... . s 73,850.00
(Column G on G703)
5. mmﬁ&z%mm"
a. == % of Completed Work 3 2,160.00
(Columns D + E on G703)
b. 10.0 % of Stored Material $ 5,225.00
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or
Towl in Column I of G703) ...... . ...... $ 7,385.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE. . ... s 66,465.00
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) ............... .. 3 62,590.50
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ........ ... ... .. | s 3,874.50 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 39.535.00
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ _
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Toual changes approved in
previous months by Owner 0.00 0.00
' _Total approved this Month 0.00 0.00
TOTALS| 0.00 0.00
| NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00

ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNTCERTIFIED ............................. .. 5
{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
conform to the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-

tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice 0 any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

&
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\\ AIA DOCUMENT G702 ¢ APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * 1992 EDITION » AIA® ° ©1992 ¢ THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, DC. 20006-5292 WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution.
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CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 1 OF fPAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 2
containing Contractor’s signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 2/20/12
In tabulations below, amounts are stated 10 the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 1/20/12
Use Column I on Contracts where variable rerinage for fine items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: 047-B-00246-10-3
A B C D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM _ SCHEDULED | grom PREVIOUS vmwmowmw_k M%% m%wwmw % mwmm,_nm cwmﬁ.,mﬁmmv
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION | THIS PERIOD (NOT IN TO DATE G +0 Anu -m%v RATE)
(D + E) D OR E) (D+E+F)
1 General Provisions 7,100.00 3,550.00 710.00 0.00 4,260.00 60 2,840.00 426.00
2 Raceway & boxes 2,800.00 560.00 840.00 0.00 1,400.00 50 1,400.00 140.00
Material
3 Raceway & boxes 6,900.00 1,380.00 2,070.00 0.00 3,450.00 50 3,450.00 345.00
|.abor
4 Conductors 2,780.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2,780.00 0.00
Material
5 Conductors 3,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 3,800.00 0.00
{ abor
6 Distribution equipment 2,120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2,120.00 0.00
Material
7 Distribution equipment 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1,800.00 0.00
Labor :
8 Sports lighting 65,000.00 9,750.00 0.00 52,250.00 62,000.00 95 3,000.00 6,200.00
Material
9 Sports lighting 13,700.00 2,055.00 685.00 0.00 2,740.00 20 10,960.00 274.00
Labor
106,000.00 17,295.00 4,305.00 52,250.00 73,850.00 70 wm;mo..oo 7,385.00
Ty, A DOCUMENT G703 « CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 1992 EDITION * AlA® » ©1992  THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK G703-1992
qui\\m AVENUE, NW,, WASHINGTON, DC. 20006-5292 « WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution,

n
w
m
)
¥

t

i



02/24/2012 6:19:50 Pv MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION

Job #

0es7
0857

0857
0857

0857
0857

Job Cost Detail Report from 02/01/2012 thru 02/28/2012

Departuent Source Description
Job: 0857 Description: PHASE 5 RENOVATIONS NHHS
2050 DEMOLITION AP S COMMONWEALTH MASONRY, INC Invoice # 02/17/2012
2050 DEMOLITION AP S COMMONWEALTH MASONRY, INC Invoice # 02/17/2012
Department Total
7241 EXTERIOR INSULATION & FIN AP S E.J.F. ELECTRIC Invoice # 02/22/2012
7241 EXTERIOR INSULATION & FIN AP S E.J.F. ELECTRIC Invoice # 02/24/2012
Department Total
14800 TENNIS COURTS AP S GENE RAY ELECTRIC CO. INC Invoice #2 02/24/2012
14800 TENNIS COURTS AP E AA PORTABLE SANITATION Invoice #22086 02/24/2012
Department Total
Job Total
Total Labor 0.00
Total Expenses 72.60
Total Material 0.00
Total Subs 8,440.40
Total Rentals 0.00
Total Otherx 0.00
Total Job Cost 8,513.00
Total Cost To-Date 871,977.03

Page 1

Amount Posted

1,729, 02/17/2012
2,405.80 02/17/2012

4,305.00 02/24/2012
72.60 02/24/2012
4,377.60

8,513.00

Hours

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00C
0.00

0.00



MeNutt Construction Company ' (270) 737-851
P.O. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702 FAX (270) 737-030

mcnutt@kvnet.org www.mcnutt-construction.cot

April 3, 2012

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC
112 North Main Street

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

Re: North Hardin High School
Phase 5-New South Entry

Dear Larry:
We are writing to request payment for work completed to date on the tennis court construction

Change Order per the breakdown below and the attached invoices for the period ending
March 31, 2012.

Cost Breakdown
Material and Expenses $ 72.60
Sub-Contract 32,150.00
Bond Premium 1.3% 418.89
O&P8% 2,611.32
TOTAL $ 35,252.81

If you have any questions or need any further information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Lisa Thomas, Vice President
LT/at

Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer



AA Portable Sanitation

P.O.Box 22
Cecilia, KY 42724
(2790} 766-1915
BILL TO 44
McNutt Construction
PO Box 431

Elizabethiown, KY 42702

invoice

Number: 22086
Date: 20-Feb-2612
P.O. Number:

JOB SITE 4544

North Hardin High School
Radcliff, KY 40160

Last Payment Date:
Job Number: Accounting ID: North Hardin High Scheol 08-Feb-2012
Frem => To Duration Unit/Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extensiom
20Feb-2012 =~ 18-8ar-2012 28 Regular Units 1 $5.00 |7 35.00
Per 28-day bifling cycls, in advance
20-Feb-2012 =~ 18-Mar2012 28 Woeekly Service 1 $6730 [ $67.30
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance ,
/x4
o ge%oe; _
(3 o lfpee E
Taxeble Amount  Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $57.30
Rental: $5.00 8 $0.30 KY Sazles Tax Subtotal Taxable: $5.00
. Subtotai Tax: $0.30
Servics: $0.00 $0.00 NoT
° = Current invoice Totai: $72.60
Payment Terms: Upon Receipt +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 $72.60+~
e A ATy 3 ek e e

i\ THE EVENT OF DEFAULT, INTEREST OF 1.5% PER MONTH, 18 % PER ANNUM, ALONG WITH ALL COSTS GF COLLECTIOMS AND/OR

ATTORNEY FEES AND COURT COST WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR ACCOUNT. RETURN CHECK FEE 1S $25.00.

From: PMedetachhemandMumﬂnsboﬂanmsﬂonwiﬂwwpaymnt
MchNutt Construction e
PO Bax 431 Invoice No. Date Curent Amount
Elizabathtown, KY 42702 22086  20-Feb-2012 $72.60

o $72.60 |

AA Portable Samitation
P.O.Box 22
Cecilia, KY 42724

If you would like to pay using your credit card,

please fill in the following Information:

Credit Card Number

Date Expirss

Signature

Arrcunt to Pay

or leave biank
0 pay in full

-
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TO OWNERMeNUTT CONSTRUCTION co.

P.0O. BOX 431

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42702-0431

FROM OOZHEOHOx“Om:m Ray Electric Co. Inc.

304 Valley Creek Road
Elizabethtown, KY 42701-9097

CONTRACT FORgjeq

rical

PROJECT:NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION NO.: 3 Distribution to:
Phase 5 Reno-New South Entry PERIOD TO: g/34/12 [0 OWNER
Radcliff, K PROJECT Zom..o 47-B-00246-10-3 {J ARCHITECT

(J CONTRACTOR

VIA ARCHITECTpgck, Flannery, Gream, Warren CONTRACT DATE}0/28/11 O

O

CONTRACTOR’S APP

Application is made for payment, a
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document

LICATION FOR PAYMENT

s shown below, in connection with the Contract.
G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Gene Ray Electric Co. Inc.

\ - -
By Jee Dare. m\ 2 NNC /12—
d . 7 7
State of: Kentucky v \% )
County of. Hardin B e LG
Subscribed and sworn to before .!ii..:ﬁ.bﬁ@sx@,.% s g

methis 13th  dayof March, 2012 pgsr, a (4500

Notary m:c:ﬂ&\‘.}g \% .

By # v d o
My Commission expires: December 28 ’

32 150,00

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. ..... .. ... . . $ 106,000.00
2. Net change by Change Orders ..... . ... $ 0.00
5. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2). ..., $ 106,000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE .. $ 106,000.00
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. _5.0_ % of Completed Work $ 5,300.00
(Columns D + E on G703)
b. 5.0 % of Stored Material 3 0.00
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 52 + Sb or
Total in Column I of G703) . ... L $ 5,300.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .. ... ... . $ 100,700.00
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) ......... ... .0 . $ 70,157.50
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .......... .. ... Ls 30,542.50 |
9 PALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE ¢ 5., 00
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ e
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner 0.00 0.00
Total approved this Month 0.00 0.00
TOTALS | 0.00 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00

ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT \ym\\.

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .......... ... ... .. . . . s

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
conform to the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
tractor named herein. Issuance, Payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

Il\ AIA DOCUMENT G702 » APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT »
\.& AVENUE, N, WASHINGTON, DC. 20006-5292 o WARNING: Unlicensed

1992 EDITION e AIA® o
photocopying violates U.

©1992 ° THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution. G702-1992
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Job # Department

0857 14800 TENNIS COURTS
0857 14800 TENNIS COURTS

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total

Total

Labor
Expenses
Material
Subs
Rentals
Other
Job Cost

Cost To-Date

4138:053 PM

0.00
72.60
0.00
32,150.00
0.00

0.00
32,222.60

904,199.63

Job WOmn Detail R

Job:

MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION

Source Description

0857

AP
Ap

eport from 03/01/2012 thru 03/31/2012

Description: PHASE 5 RENOVATIONS NHHS

S GENE RAY ELECTRIC CO. INC
E AA PORTABLE SANITATION

Invoice #3 03/16/2012
Invoice #22276 03/23/2012
Department Total

Job Total

Page 1
Amcunt Posted Hours
32,150.00 03/16/2012 0.00
72.60 03/23/2012 0.00
32,222.60 0.00
32,222.60 0.00



McNutt Construction Company (270) 737-851:
P.O. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702 FAX (270) 737-030’

mcanutt@kvnet.org www.mcnutt-construction.con

May 3, 2012

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC
112 North Main Street

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

Re: North Hardin High School
Phase 5-New South Entry

Dear Larry:
We are writing to request payment for work completed to date on the tennis court construction

Change Order per the breakdown below and the attached invoices for the period ending
April 30, 2012.

Cost Breakdown
Material and Expenses $ 72.60
Sub-Contract 46,872.16
Bond Premium 1.3% 610.28
O&P 8% 3804.40
TOTAL $51,359.44

If you have any questions or need any further information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Lisa Thomas, Vice President
LT/at

Equal Opportunire, Affivmarive Acrion Lmployer



EYITe

AA Portable Sanitation HECEIVED MAR 7 4 2 invoice

P.0. Box 22

Cecilia, KY 42724 Number: 22276
270) 766-1915 Date: 19-Mar-2012
P.O. Number:
JOB SITE 4541
BILL TO 44
McNutt Construction North Hardin High School
PO Box 431 Radcliff, KY 40160

Elizabethtown, KY 42702

Last Payment Date;
Job Nurmber: Accounting ID: North Hardin High School 12-Mar-2012
From => Teo Duratiorn Unit/Service Type ' Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension
19-Mer2012 = 15-Apr-2012 28 Regular Units 1 $500 f7 $5.00
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
19-Mar-2012 =» 15-Apr-2012 28 Weskly Service 1 $67.30 [ $67.30
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance )
VERDIR # /0‘{/ B
&L # 50006
1O & FCX OJQ
.0, # 35 . O\@/
Taxsble Amount  Tax Rate Tax Desciiption Subtotai NonTaxed: $67.30
e %5.00 6 $0.30 KY Sales Tax Subtotal Taxable: $5.00
Subfotal Tax: $0.30
Service: 0.00 0.00 No T:
™ ¥ ¥ o e Current Invoice Total: $72.60
Payment Terms: Upon Recsipt +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 Figpue 17 $72.6017

IN THE EVENT OF DEFAULT, INTEREST OF 1.5% PER MONTH, 18 % PER ANNUM, ALONG WITH ALL COSTS OF COLLECTIONS AND/OR
ATTORNEY FEES AND COURT COST WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR ACCOUNT. RETURN CHECK FEE IS $25.00.

Eram: Flegse detach here and return the bottom portion with your payment.
MchNuit Construction
PO Box 431 Ky 42700 Invoice No. Date Current Amount
Elizabetht N 427
onn 22276  19-Mar-2012 $72.60
To: LB DT $72.60

If you would fike to pay using your credit card,
Please fill in the following information:

AA Portable Szmitation

P.0O. Box 22 Credit Card Number Date Expires

Cecilia, KY 42724 Signature Aot o Pay
or leave blank

to pay in full
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04/26/2012 21:38 15824951545 TENNIS TECHNOLOGY L ghée ' pades

Tennis Technology Inc.

P.O. Box 18709 T
Louisville, KY. 40259 RS Rl
(502) 969-8861
(502) 969-8871 Fax
BILL TO I ﬁ
McNutt Construction Company nvoice
P.O. Box 431
Elizabethtown, KY 42702 oate | voreeE £
4/28/2012 2495
P.O. NO. TERMS PROJECT
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
Tennis Court - Asphalt and fencing on 43,591.50 43,591.50
second battery of two courts (color coating
is ali that remains)
Extra for increase in the asphait price 1,334.14 1,334.14
Sales Tax 6.00% 0.00
VENDOR & ___ADU0 Y
Bl # 5100
BEPT. £ 14800 N
0B §57 (/
Thank you for your
business, All invoi $44.925 644
subject to 1.5% ;o;;m Total




UD/VUs/ZULZ 4:20:43 PM MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION Page 1
Job Cost Detail Report from 04/01/2012 thru 04/30/2012

Job # Department Source Description Amount Posted Hours

Job: 0857 Description: PHASE 5 RENOVATIONS NHHS

0857 14800 TENNIS COURTS AP S C & C ENTERPRISES Invoice # 04/05/2012 1,946.52 04/05/2012 0.00

0857 14800 TENNIS COURTS AP E AA PORTABLE SANITATION Invoice #22459 04/20/2012 72.60 04/20/2012 0.00

0857 14800 TENNIS COURTS AP S TENNIS TECHNOLOGY, INC Invoice #2495 04/30/2012 44,925.64 04/30/2012 0.00

Department Total 46,944.76 0.00

Job Total 46,944.76 0.00
Total Labor 0.00
Total Expenses 72.60
Total Material 0.00
Total Subs 46,872.16
Total Rentals 0.00
Total Other 0.00
Total Job Cost 46,944.76

Total Cost To-Date 951,144.39



McNutt Construction Company (270)737-8518
P.0. Box 431, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702 FAX (270) 737-0307

menutt@kvnet.org Www.mcnutt-construction.com

June 7, 2012

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Architects, LLC
112 North Main Street

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

Re: North Hardin High School
Phase 5-New South Entry

Dear Larry:

31,2012
Cost Breakdown
Material and Expenses $ 72.60
Sub-Contract 13,869.43
Bond Premium 181.25
O&P8% 1,129.86
TOTAL $15253.14

If you have any questions or need any further information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Lisa Thomas, Vice President

Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer



AA Portable Sanitation Invoice
P.O. Box 22 '

Cecilia, KY 42724 Number: 22658
(270) 766-1915 Date: 14-May-2012
P.O. Number:
JOB SITE 4541
BILL TO 44
McNutt Construction North Hardin High School
PO Box 431 Radcliff, KY 40160

Elizabethtown, KY 42702

Last Payment Date;
Job Number: Accounting ID: North Hardin High School 07-May-2012
From => To Duration Unit/Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? xtension
14-May-2012 ==~ 10-Jun-2012 28 Regular Units 1 $500 |7 $5.00
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
14-May-2012 =~ 10-Jun-2012 28 Weeldy Servics 1 $67.30 [~ $67.20
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
J0Y |
Sy 500
- id¥oe 1
§57 b ¢ 2 P
Taxable Amount  Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $67.30
Rental: $5.00 6 $0.30 KY Sales Tax Subtotal Taxable: $5.00
. Subtotal Tax: $0.30
Service: $0.00 $0.00 No Tax )
evios Current Invoice Total: $72.80
Payment Terms: Upon Recsipt +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 §72.80

IN THE EVENT OF DEFAULT, INTEREST OF 1.5% PER MONTH, 18 % PER ANNUM, ALONG WITH ALL COSTS OF COLLECTIONS AND/OR
ATTORNEY FEES AND COURT COST WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR ACCOUNT. RETURN CHECK FEE IS $25.00.

From: Please detach hers and return the bottom portion with your payment.
McNutt Construction
EF;O Box 431 XY 42702 Invoice No. Date Current Amount
zebetfiown, 22658  14-May-2012 $72.60
To: $72.60

If you would like to pay using your credit card,
please fill in the following information:

AA Portable Sanitation

P 's) BOX 22 Credit Card Number Date Expires

Cecilia, KY 42724 Signature Amount to Pay
ar leavs blank

to pay in full



C&C Enterprises of Rineyville

661 Owsley Rd

Rineyville Ky 40162

Bill to Mcnutt Construction

North Hardin High School
Regraded all areas around tenis ct
Hauled of any unwanted material
Seeded and strawed

Added topsoil were needed

Total $2125.93

Vinegrove Elementary
Removed shrubs and tree

Total $265.00

Thank you for your business

Jason Carr

270-222-0825

0Ly
5iCc
759~ 14500 P ¥ T
7125,%3 :,_":f;‘:;"'_'/:ig.fu'ﬁ



ST G
Tennis Technology Inc.
P.0. Box 19709
Louisville, KY. 40259
(502) 969-8861
(502) 969-8871 Fax
BILL TO
McNutt Construction Company HnVOice
|P.0O. Box 431
Elizabethtown, KY 42702 DATE INVOICE #
5/31/2012 2522
P.O. NO. TERMS PROJECT
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
1 Balance owed for North Hardin High School 18,295.78 18,295.78
Tennis Courts
Sales Tax 6.00% 0.00
VEMBOR # ,;1?6}0@
Bl & 2100
DEFT, & 4500 ..
§08 & 2]
ilmr'}h" i{éﬁ e "“’l"""' -
TKECER T @
4
Y
Thank you for your
business. Al invoi $18,295.78
:‘a_ubjcc! tc_: 1.59:1 % TOtal
Z8 3ovd ADOTIONHOAL SINNIL GPGISEHZAGT 85:28 Z182/82/58



Ub/Ub/ 42012 4:U5:56 PM MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION ~ Page 1
Job Cost Detail Report from 05/01/2012 thru 05/31/2012 :

Job # Department Source Descrirtion Amount Posted Hours

Job: 0857 Description: PHASE 5 RENOVATIONS NHHS

0857 14800 TENNIS COURTS AP E AA PORTABLE SANITATION Invoice # 05/18/2012 72.60 05/18/2012 0.00

0857 14800 TENNIS COURTS AP S C & C ENTERPRISES Invoice # 05/25/2012 2,125.93 05/25/2012 0.00

0857 14800 TENNIS COURTS AP S TENNIS TECHNOLOGY, INC Invoice #2522 05/31/2012 11,743.50 05/31/2012 0.00

Department Total 13,942.03 0.00

Job Total 13,942.03 0.00
Total Labor 0.00
Total Expenses 72.60
Total Material 0.00
Total Subs 13,869.43
Total Rentals 0.00
Total Other 0.00
Total Job Cost 13,942.03

Total Cost To-~Date 965,116.83



